Event 1

Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

08/30/2025

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Boys 2.2 Mile Run Novice

Place TmPl Bib

1 2825
2 2119
3 2808
4 2125
5 2822
6 2824
7 2494
8 2829
9 2633
10 2943
11 2476
12 2446
13 2832
14 2805
15 2360
16 2316
17 2504
18 2163
19 3271
20 2126
21 2421
22 2830
23 2806
24 2439
25 2422
26 2322
27 3008
28 2826
29 2639
30 2175
31 2199
32 2831
33 2323
34 2802
35 2315
36 2115
37 3006
38 3011
39 2201
40 3087
41 3004
42 2861
43 3088
44 3017
45 3570
46 2865
47 2716
48 2630
49 3268
50 3148

Name Year School Finals Pace
Owen Sombrero FR Page 13:45.7 6:16
Aaron Klein FR Arcadia 13:48.0 6:17
Stephaun Greyeyes FR Page 13:56.6 6:21
Wyatt Wallace FR Arcadia 14:45.6 6:43
Kyan Scott FR Page 15:37.9 7:07
Jake Smith JR Page 15:42.5 7:09
Zane Baiardi FR Greenway 15:45.2 7:10
Cameron Whitehorse FR Page 15:46.3 7:11
Franco Masini-Aleman JR Millennium 15:53.0 7:14
Ira Lee FR Round Valley 15:57.3 7:16
Isaac Graterol FR Grand Canyon 16:05.5 7:19
Anthony Watson FR Flagstaff 16:07.0 7:20
Gavin Yellowman SR Page 16:12.7 7:23
Jayden Fowler FR Page 16:14.9 7:24
Noah Rubi FR Coconino 16:30.5 7:31
Talon Dick FR Chinle 16:31.0 7:31
Gonzalo Martinez FR Greenway 16:34.8 7:33
Robert Liek FR Boulder Creek 16:35.8 7:33
Lesean Todacheenie FR Winslow 16:43.3 7:37
Aidan West SO Arcadia 16:44.4 7:37
Jacob Carlson FR Flagstaff 16:46.6 7:38
Athan Wilson SO Page 16:50.3 7:40
Sven Fowler JR Page 16:56.3 7:42
Taber Sanchez FR Flagstaff 16:56.5 7:43
Jonah Carlson FR Flagstaff 16:59.6 7:44
Kyrie Lee FR Chinle 17:01.3 7:45
Joseph Gasmen SR Salpointe 17:06.3 7:47
Baeddan Tallsalt SO Page 17:25.5 7:56
Jaxon Paul FR Millennium 17:48.3 8:06
Elijah Bahe FR Camp Verde 17:51.1 8:07
Jose Diaz Castellon JR Carl Hayden 18:01.6 8:12
Kaleb Yazzie FR Page 18:02.6 8:13
Xavier Lee SO Chinle 18:05.4 8:14
Clayton Begay SR Page 18:05.8 8:14
Drake Denetsosie JR Chinle 18:22.5 8:22
Jude Austin SO Arcadia 18:22.8 8:22
Weston Fee FR Salpointe 18:27.2 8:24
Tony Jin JR Salpointe 18:28.1 8:24
Joshua Gonzales Norzaga SR Carl Hayden 18:29.2 8:25
Seth Gonzalez JR Tonopah Valley 18:30.2 8:25
Cormac Danter FR Salpointe 18:30.8 8:25
Alexavier Camacho FR Peoria 18:31.8 8:26
Inaki Salcedo SO Tonopah Valley 18:32.6 8:26
Paul Robles SR Salpointe 18:34.0 8:27
Terron Manuel FR Winslow 18:36.6 8:28
Mathias Swisher FR Peoria 18:41.0 8:30
Edmond Dorner-Miller FR Mountain Ridge 18:55.9 8:37
Alexander Kranich FR Millennium 19:15.5 8:46
Montrell Masawytewa SO Winslow 19:20.7 8:48
Parker Straw SO Valley Lutheran 19:24.3 8:50
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Event 1

Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ -

08/30/2025

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Boys 2.2 Mile Run Novice

Place TmPl Bib Name

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

2149 Seth Brand

2507 Kori Nielsen
3143 David Dadah

2438 Isaiah Saganitso
3263 Hunter Albert
2496 David Clemente

2313 Edaithaine Curley-Smith

2739 Cruz Soto

2620 Samuel Burzynski
2625 Carter George
2944 Titan Lee

2637 William Parker
2634 Tyler Midkiff
2073 Devon Tienda

2334 Carmello Yellowhair
2757 Cooper Luzzader Little

3219 Micah Rivas

3086 Chase Curley
2349 El1li Bahe

2377 Thomas Zeigler
2508 Peter Nordstrom
2621 Jaydon Cervantes
2429 Devin Luna

2705 Iosif Ban

2632 John Martinez
2719 Micah Friedman
2181 Adrian Heath
3275 Sherwin Yazzie
2937 Christopher Leon
2509 Daniel Perez
2124 Jayden Santizo
2203 Denis Martinez
2348 Dakota Archie
2118 Logan Haught
2067 Maximus Foster

Year School Finals Pace
SO Boulder Creek 19:27.7 8:51
FR Greenway 19:50.6 9:02
JR Valley Lutheran 19:53.1 9:03
FR Flagstaff 19:58.7 9:05
SO Winslow 20:04.7 9:08
FR Greenway 20:05.3 9:08
FR Chinle 20:14.3 9:12
FR Mountain Ridge 20:22.3 9:16
SO Millennium 20:30.4 9:20
FR Millennium 20:31.4 9:20
JR Round Valley 20:37.5 9:23
SR Millennium 20:40.9 9:25
SO Millennium 20:43.1 9:26
SO Agua Fria Union 20:58.9 9:33
SO Chinle 21:05.2 9:36
SO Northland Prep 21:12.8 9:39
JR West Point 21:42.0 9:52
SO Tonopah Valley 21:51.9 9:57
FR Coconino 22:05.2 10:03
SO Dobson 22:21.1 10:10
SR Greenway 22:42.2 10:20
SO Millennium 24:07.4 10:58
SR Flagstaff 24:18.2 11:03
FR Mountain Ridge 24:36.0 11:11
SO Millennium 24:38.1 11:12
FR Mountain Ridge 24:39.4 11:13
SR Camp Verde 24:44 .1 11:15
SO Winslow 25:16.1 11:30
SR Raymond S Kellis 25:25.1 11:34
FR Greenway 26:05.1 11:52
FR Arcadia 26:16.6 11:57
SR Carl Hayden 27:21.8 12:27
SO Coconino 27:28.0 12:30
SR Arcadia 29:08.8 13:15
SO Agua Fria Union
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Event 2

Girls 2.

Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

08/30/2025

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

2 Mile Run Novice

Place TmPl Bib
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

2789
2897
2483
2782
2786
2397
2798
2894
2788
2347
2745
2747
2746
2794
2792
2793
3090
2986
2791
2560
2415
2416
2399
2597
2389
2990
3098
2992
2787
2387
2383
2743
2398
2486
2896
2941
2108
2797
2112
2898
2382
2601
2388
2285
2600
2298
2991
2700
2697
2784

Emerisha Jake
Makenna Davis
Malyea Crossland
Mackenzie Bedonie
Jaelana Fowler
Lelilah Honwynewa
Trece Tsinigine
Zeeah Armendariz
Penni Haskie
Qynlyn Taliman
Abigale Johnson
Lillian Loeffler
Eleanor Loeffler
Aimmerie Shorthair
Lakayla Martin
Kera Nez

Donna Deswood
Patricia Gates-Almanza
Violet Kerr

Sarah Trickey
Orianna Tsosie
Katelynn Williams
Keimarra June
Isabella Flores
Paige Collins
Natalia Lehrling
Mara Yazzie
Miabelle Pender
Wintereve Goatson
Merranda Cly

Kiko Benally
Claire Cunningham
Tatum Jensen
Bailey Jefferson
Esli Colazo Urzua
Jada Bell

Sydney Heath
Keira Todachene
Mary Seabert
Anabel Diaz

Kylee Begay
Isabella Kranich
Grace Coleman
Tiara Claw
Gwendolyn Just
Ramayah Smith
Khloe Munozcano
Claire Rigdon
Molly O'Connell
Leah Bigthumb

Year School Finals Pace
FR Page 16:50.5 7:40
SO Poston Butte 17:14.5 7:51
SR Greenway 17:17.0 7:52
SO Page 17:26.4 7:56
JR Page 17:35.8 8:00
FR Flagstaff 17:37.3 8:01
JR Page 18:01.2 8:12
FR Poston Butte 18:12.5 8:17
FR Page 18:14.2 8:18
FR Coconino 18:16.1 8:19
FR Northland Prep 18:17.2 8:19
JR Northland Prep 18:24.1 8:22
FR Northland Prep 18:39.7 8:29
SO Page 18:43.5 8:31
FR Page 18:46.6 8:33
SR Page 18:58.2 8:38
JR Tuba City 18:58.3 8:38
SO Salpointe 19:04.9 8:41
FR Page 19:08.3 8:42
FR Mica Mountain 19:10.2 8:43
SO Flagstaff 19:11.0 8:44
SR Flagstaff 19:12.2 8:44
FR Flagstaff 19:14.4 8:45
SO Millennium 19:14.4 8:45
JR Flagstaff 19:14.4 8:45
SR Salpointe 19:18.0 8:47
FR Tuba City 19:20.7 8:48
SR Salpointe 19:22.0 8:49
FR Page 19:27.3 8:51
FR Flagstaff 19:28.2 8:51
SO Flagstaff 19:29.9 8:52
SR Northland Prep 19:39.1 8:56
JR Flagstaff 19:41.2 8:57
FR Greenway 19:44.1 8:59
SO Poston Butte 19:46.9 9:00
SO Round Valley 19:49.7 9:01
FR Arcadia 19:59.6 9:06
FR Page 20:04.3 9:08
FR Arcadia 20:24.3 9:17
SO Poston Butte 20:25.6 9:18
JR Flagstaff 20:27.1 9:18
FR Millennium 20:33.1 9:21
SO Flagstaff 20:36.0 9:22
JR Chinle 20:39.7 9:24
SO Millennium 20:40.8 9:24
SO Chinle 20:41.1 9:25
FR Salpointe 20:45.1 9:26
SO Mountain Ridge 20:47.4 9:27
SO Mountain Ridge 20:48.5 9:28
SR Page 20:49.2 9:28
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Event 2

Girls 2.

Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

08/30/2025

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

2 Mile Run Novice

Place TmPl Bib

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

2612
2995
3140
3085
2609
2790
2556
2403
2479
2750
2599
2390
2783
2409
2146
2402
2391
2417
2602
2061
2616
2278
2407
2799
2299
2062
2595
2339
3200
2785
2492
2174
2185
2287
2301
2386
2558
2082
3251
2395
2106
2605
2795
2172
2171
3205
3203
2083
3247
2194

Sophia Schell
Anna Wagovich
Kylie Klappenback
Yazmin Verdin
Sweet Kenny Palomino
Amie Jordan

Rylie Robinson
Desirae Nutumya
Cimyah Austin
Ruby Plonsky
Annabelle Just
Alyxx Cooke

Emma Bernal
Skylar Sloan
Bella Yates
Nicole Lipscomb
Martina Cooke-Phillip
Aaliyah Yazzie
Ashlyn Lafave
Arlet Martinez Cedillo
Serena Viselli
Aleia Badonie
Piper Robb

Elayah Yazzie
Aurora Sutton
Angel Ndum
Madelyn Carerra
Ruby Gashweseoma
Mia Apodaca

Tiara Cody

Iliza Zamora
Whitney Walsworth
Evelyn Agustin
Taylor Dick

Ramie Tso

Parker Bordwell
Abigail Topping
Kinslie Lewis
Justine Coochwikvia
Sophia Cly

Rose Covarrubias
Kylee McCoy
Aubrie Sloan
Sylvia Heath
Teaghan Groves
Sahara Ibarra
Naloni Denetdale
Evelyn McLeod
Hailey Barton
Jocelyn Quintana

Year School Finals Pace
JR Millennium 20:50.2 9:29
FR Salpointe 20:56.6 9:32
FR Valley Lutheran 21:01.5 9:34
SR Tonopah Valley 21:04.0 9:35
FR Millennium 21:07.5 9:37
FR Page 21:09.4 9:37
FR Mica Mountain 21:14.5 9:40
FR Flagstaff 21:25.7 9:45
SO Greenway 21:30.1 9:47
FR Northland Prep 21:31.2 9:47
SR Millennium 21:37.1 9:50
FR Flagstaff 21:38.7 9:51
JR Page 21:38.8 9:51
SO Flagstaff 21:42.6 9:53
JR Boulder Creek 21:44.2 9:53
SR Flagstaff 21:48.8 9:55
JR Flagstaff 21:50.0 9:56
SO Flagstaff 21:51.8 9:57
SO Millennium 21:59.2 10:00
FR Agua Fria Union 22:04.7 10:03
FR Millennium 22:10.8 10:05
FR Chinle 22:13.4 10:07
SO Flagstaff 22:14.9 10:07
JR Page 22:20.1 10:10
FR Chinle 22:34.2 10:106
SO Agua Fria Union 22:45.2 10:21
SO Millennium 22:56.3 10:26
SO Coconino 23:02.5 10:29
FR West Point 23:09.3 10:32
SO Page 23:13.2 10:34
FR Greenway 23:19.1 10:36
SO Camp Verde 23:22.5 10:38
JR Carl Hayden 23:27.6 10:40
JR Chinle 23:35.1 10:44
SO Chinle 23:44.8 10:48
FR Flagstaff 23:52.8 10:52
FR Mica Mountain 24:00.5 10:55
SO Anthem Prep 24:22.8 11:05
JR Winslow 24:27.0 11:07
JR Flagstaff 24:40.0 11:13
SO Arcadia 24:42.4 11:14
SO Millennium 24:51.4 11:18
SO Page 25:01.8 11:23
SO Camp Verde 25:25.9 11:34
FR Camp Verde 25:35.1 11:38
JR West Point 25:43.4 11:42
FR West Point 25:47.4 11:44
JR Anthem Prep 25:48.0 11:44
SO Winslow 25:53.7 11:47
JR Carl Hayden 25:59.1 11:49
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Event 2

Girls 2.

Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

08/30/2025

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

2 Mile Run Novice

Place TmPl Bib

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

3208
3256
2193
3209
2405
2055
2418
2305
2381
2698
2475
2553
2195
2932
3081
3080

Khloe Rice

Patryce Lomayestewa
Genesis Martinez
Carolyn Secaira
Shanise Paul

Zinia Avila

Kyleigh Yazzie
Kaylee Yazzie
Kaddijah Baye Ceesay
Saachi Pillai
Amelia Walls

Chloe Lopez

Tania Rojas

Isabel Rodriguez
Miah Mejia

Dannyka Clough

Year School Finals Pace
FR West Point 26:10.5 11:54
SR Winslow 26:47.9 12:11
JR Carl Hayden 27:07.6 12:20
JR West Point 27:17.5 12:25
JR Flagstaff 27:22.4 12:27
JR Agua Fria Union 27:39.5 12:35
SO Flagstaff 28:05.4 12:47
JR Chinle 28:11.3 12:49
JR Flagstaff 29:11.0 13:16
FR Mountain Ridge 29:35.3 13:27
SR Grand Canyon 29:38.9 13:29
FR Mica Mountain 29:44.4 13:32
SO Carl Hayden 30:28.6 13:52
SR Raymond S Kellis 35:23.3 16:06
FR Tonopah Valley 36:20.2 16:31
SR Tonopah Valley 41:32.1 18:53
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Event 3

Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

08/30/2025

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run Ascent

Place TmPl Bib
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9
10
11
12
13

14
15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31

32

33
34

3568
2547
2370
2552
2130
2840
2491
2760
3039
2748
2338
2764
2341
2139
2143
2107
2346
2363
2833
2909
2956
3569
2114
3180
2871
2562
2335
2796
2342
3257
2081
2484
3186
2138
2608
2957
3037
2762
2911
2958
2910
2128
2340
2901
3255
3092
2084
3252
2665
2917

Jasmine Hall
Hailey Burke
Brooke Rasmussen
Isabelle Lefforge
Samantha Mullaney
Ilianna Prudeaux
Kelsey Turley
Arabelah Anderson
Madeline Malcom
Eva Madsen

Melina Espino
Valerie Valencia
Savanna McKerracher
Jayden Harmon

Adi Stroot
Samantha Gagnon
Laney Scott
Taylor Buckner
Kayla Bedoya

Eva Bangerter
Ellen O'Hara
McKenna Marino
Evra Therien
Malia Casper
Nicole Bitsui
Madison Vigil
Chloe Barton
Saige Sloan
Alexis Ortiz
Sonway Masayesva
Hadley Jones
Lillie Dyer
Abigail Root
Sofia Francini
Azul Ortega

Lydia Parks

Laney Adams
Gwendolyn Carricart
Audrey Delaney
Rory Wilson

Gwen Bangerter
Kate Hutchinson
Arena Holgate
Shaydin Steers
Lilyana Jones
Myra Halona
Natalie Metzger
Jocelyn Farland
To'zhool Tate
Korynne Smith

Year School Finals Pace
SR BASIS Flagstaff 20:39.3 6:39
JR Mica Mountain 20:55.0 6:44
SR Dobson 21:03.6 6:47
FR Mica Mountain 21:21.8 6:53
SR BASIS Flagstaff 21:28.1 6:55
SR Paradise Honors 21:32.3 6:56
SO Greenway 22:11.4 7:09
SR Odyssey 22:23.2 7:13
FR Show Low 22:32.4 7:16
JR Northland Prep 22:33.6 7:16
FR Coconino 22:36.8 T7:17
SR Odyssey 22:42.6 7:19
JR Coconino 22:44.2 7:20
SO Boulder Creek 22:47.0 7:20
JR Boulder Creek 22:55.4 7:23
SO Arcadia 23:06.5 7:27
FR Coconino 23:11.9 7:28
SR Dobson 23:12.8 7:29
SR Paradise Honors 23:12.8 7:29
JR Prescott 23:13.9 7:29
SO Saguaro 23:29.1 7:34
SR Northland Prep 23:34.8 7:36
JR Arcadia 23:36.9 7:37
FR Verrado 23:38.4 7:37
FR Pinon 23:42.3 7:38
JR Mica Mountain 23:53.8 7:42
FR Coconino 23:56.8 7:43
SR Page 23:59.7 7:44
SO Coconino 24:03.6 7:45
JR Winslow 24:06.1 7:46
FR Anthem Prep 24:11.7 7:48
SR Greenway 24:15.8 7:49
SO Verrado 24:19.0 7:50
JR Boulder Creek 24:20.0 7:50
JR Millennium 24:20.9 7:51
SR Saguaro 24:25.0 7:52
JR Show Low 24:31.8 7:54
SR Odyssey 24:39.9 7:57
JR Prescott 24:43.5 7:58
JR Saguaro 24:55.7 8:02
FR Prescott 25:00.8 8:04
FR BASIS Flagstaff 25:04.9 8:05
JR Coconino 25:06.9 8:06
JR Poston Butte 25:10.7 8:07
JR Winslow 25:11.5 8:07
SR Tuba City 25:15.8 8:08
FR Anthem Prep 25:15.9 8:08
SR Winslow 25:16.5 8:09
SO Monument Valley 25:19.5 8:10
SR Prescott 25:23.7 8:11
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Event 3

Peaks Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 08/30/2025

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run Ascent

Place TmPl Bib

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

35
36

37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53

54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71

2057
2129
3184
2952
2104
2868
3204
2942
2899
2136
2191
2127
2603
2667
2559
3036
2344
2080
2841
2550
2834
2085
3052
2063
2190
2105
3051
2549
2490
2611
2142
2895
3206
2594
2113
2869
2485
3185
3096
3095
2613
2837
2661
2656
2079
2481
2916
3207
2598
2482

Name Year School Finals Pace
Nohelia Cortez SR Agua Fria Union 25:25.9 8:12
Olivia Labenz SR BASIS Flagstaff 25:38.8 8:16
Isabella Mendez SO Verrado 25:48.1 8:19
Hayley Graziano JR Saguaro 25:49.5 8:19
Gianna Catton JR Arcadia 25:53.9 8:21
Sonora Begay JR Pinon 25:57.8 8:22
Melissa Gutierrez JR West Point 26:02.7 8:23
Braxton Martin JR Round Valley 26:02.9 8:24
Alexis Garding SO Poston Butte 26:04.1 8:24
Genevieve Curtis SO Boulder Creek 26:10.6 8:26
Lilieth Iturralde SR Carl Hayden 26:10.9 8:26
Lily Hall FR BASIS Flagstaff 26:13.1 8:27
Natalia Lopez SO Millennium 26:15.1 8:27
Nellie Yazzie SO Monument Valley 26:22.1 8:30
Caroline Trickey SR Mica Mountain 26:22.5 8:30
Brylee Adams FR Show Low 26:24.3 8:30
Rainee Saganey SR Coconino 26:28.9 8:32
Brooke Hays SO Anthem Prep 26:30.0 8:32
Larkin Spelgatti JR Paradise Honors 26:37.7 8:35
Megan Hancock SO Mica Mountain 26:38.1 8:35
Lilian Bedoya SO Paradise Honors 26:38.2 8:35
Madelyn Morgan SO _Anthem Prep 26:40.1 8:36
Taryn Tso SO Snowflake 26:41.6 8:36
Nyahon Pathot JR Agua Fria Union 26:46.5 8:38
Skylie Flores JR Carl Hayden 26:47.1 8:38
Izzy Catton SR Arcadia 26:52.9 8:40
Brielle Reidhead JR Snowflake 26:56.4 8:41
Nicole Devine JR Mica Mountain 27:00.1 8:42
Korina Rivera JR Greenway 27:02.6 8:43
Seleena Saavedra SR Millennium 27:03.4 8:43
Karys Sanchez SR Boulder Creek 27:05.8 8:44
Danika Bishop JR Poston Butte 27:08.1 8:45
Luna Legarda JR West Point 27:14.8 8:47
Rebecca Butler JR Millennium 27:18.6 8:48
Branwen Thatcher JR Arcadia 27:21.5 8:49
Hanka Benally JR Pinon 27:23.7 8:50
Valeria Garnica SR Greenway 27:24.9 8:50
Summer Montijo FR Verrado 27:29.9 8:52
Kyrie Tsosie SO Tuba City 27:35.3 8:53
Kyra Stanley JR Tuba City 27:41.3 8:55
Sadie Smith SO Millennium 27:49.6 8:58
Ava Miller FR Paradise Honors 27:52.5 8:59
Shantaya Redhouse JR Monument Valley 27:59.7 9:01
Arianna Jones JR Monument Valley 28:07.0 9:03
Hayden Hall SR Anthem Prep 28:10.4 9:05
Aubry Campbell Perez JR Greenway 28:15.8 9:06
Jenna Smith JR Prescott 28:17.2 9:07
Huitzil Polequaptewa SO West Point 28:22.0 9:08
Alexis Jimenez SR Millennium 28:27.4 9:10
Amelia Chandler SR Greenway 28:27.5 9:10
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Peaks Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 08/30/2025

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 3 Girls 5K Run Ascent

Place TmPl Bib Name Year School Finals Pace
101 72 2610 Desiree Ramos SR Millennium 28:39.8 9:14
102 73 3183 Hannah Jones JR Verrado 28:44.5 09:16
103 2060 Jimena Magana JR Agua Fria Union 28:46.9 9:106
104 74 2873 Alyssa Foster JR Pinon 28:55.7 9:19
105 75 2835 Taylor Blaich JR Paradise Honors 29:10.8 9:24
106 2934 Marina Williams SR Raymond S Kellis 29:20.8 9:27
107 76 2078 Zoe Fu FR Anthem Prep 29:40.4 9:34
108 77 2663 Kiona Smith JR Monument Valley 29:44.2 9:35
109 78 3040 Laci Peter SR Show Low 29:49.5 9:36
110 79 2874 Melody Thomas SO Pinon 30:12.3 9:44
111 80 3181 Gracie Fox FR Verrado 30:22.0 9:47
112 81 2657 Audree Kalamaja FR Monument Valley 30:23.8 9:47
113 82 2131 Abigail Papez SR BASIS Flagstaff 30:28.1 9:49
114 83 2188 Brianna Diaz JR Carl Hayden 31:02.2 10:00
115 84 2187 Paola Bracamonte Peralt SR Carl Hayden 31:25.0 10:07
116 2535 Gabriella Padia FR Ironwood 31:31.4 10:09
117 2930 Chloe Erwin SR Raymond S Kellis 31:55.6 10:17
118 85 2489 Madison Perez JR Greenway 32:18.0 10:24
119 86 2186 Valeria Amador SO Carl Hayden 32:18.9 10:25
120 87 3038 Paulina Hoyt FR Show Low 32:27.5 10:27
121 2530 Stephanie Buschta FR Ironwood 33:41.4 10:51
122 2533 Ramirez Maya FR Ironwood 34:40.6 11:10
123 2933 Lucia Vazquez FR Raymond S Kellis 35:18.9 11:22
124 2752 Ellery Swan JR Northland Prep 35:19.8 11:23
125 3202 Jaida Cox SR West Point 35:24.0 11:24
126 2537 Nizhoni Shirley JR Ironwood 35:36.7 11:28
127 88 2189 Anais Felix JR Carl Hayden 35:43.6 11:30



Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School
08/30/2025

Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 3 Girls 5K Run Ascent Team Scores

1. 71 Coconino

1 8 2338 Melina Espino FR
2 9 2341 Savanna McKerracher JR
3 13 2346 Laney Scott FR
4 20 2335 Chloe Barton FR
5 21 2342 Alexis Ortiz S0
[ 31) 2340 Arena Holgate JR
7 46) 2344 Rainee Saganey SR
2. 111 BASIS Flagstaff

1 1 3568 Jasmine Hall SR
2 4 2130 Samantha Mullaney SR
3 30 2128 Kate Hutchinson FR
4 35 2129 Olivia Labenz SR
5 41 2127 Lily Hall FR
6 82) 2131 Abigail Papez SR
3. 117 Mica Mountain

1 2 2547 Hailey Burke JR
2 3 2552 Isabelle Lefforge FR
3 19 2562 Madison Vigil JR
4 44 2559 Caroline Trickey SR
5 49 2550 Megan Hancock S0
[9) 54) 2549 Nicole Devine JR
4. 142 Boulder Creek

1 10 2139 Jayden Harmon SO
2 11 2143 Adi Stroot JR
3 25 2138 Sofia Francini JR
4 39 2136 Genevieve Curtis S0
5 57 2142 Karys Sanchez SR
5. 175 Prescott

1 15 2909 Eva Bangerter JR
2 28 2911 Audrey Delaney JR
3 29 2910 Gwen Bangerter FR
4 34 2917 Korynne Smith SR
5 69 2916 Jenna Smith JR

23:18.7

23:

22

22:
23:
23:

24

25:
26:

48.

20:
21:
25:
25:
26:
30:

:50.

20:
21:
23:
26:
26:
27

:30.

22
22:
24:
26:
27:

:19.

23:
24:
25:
25:
28:

:36.
44,
11.
56.
:03.
06.
28.

39.
28.
04.
38.
13.
28.

55.
21.
53.
22.
38.
00.

47.
55.
20.
10.
05.

13.
43.
00.
23.
17.

1
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:56:33.3

:59:04.2

:59:11.2

:03:18.8

:06:39.1

1:26.8)

5:33.8)

5:43.1)

4:18.8)

5:03.3)
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Buffalo Park,

Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School
08/30/2025

Flagstaff, AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run Ascent Team Scores

Event 3
6. 177 Arcadia
1 12 2107 Samantha Gagnon
2 16 2114 Evra Therien
3 37 2104 Gianna Catton
4 53 2105 Izzy Catton
5 59 2113 Branwen Thatcher
7. 181 Paradise Honors
1 5 2840 Ilianna Prudeaux
2 14 2833 Kayla Bedoya
3 48 2841 Larkin Spelgatti
4 50 2834 Lilian Bedoya
5 64 2837 Ava Miller
6 ( 75) 2835 Taylor Blaich
8. 212 Verrado
1 17 3180 Malia Casper
2 24 3186 Abigail Root
3 36 3184 Isabella Mendez
4 62 3185 Summer Montijo
5 73 3183 Hannah Jones
6 ( 80) 3181 Gracie Fox
9. 213 Greenway
1 6 2491 Kelsey Turley
2 23 2484 Lillie Dyer
3 55 2490 Korina Rivera
4 61 2485 Valeria Garnica
5 68 2481 Aubry Campbell Perez
6 (71) 2482 Amelia Chandler
7 ( 85) 2489 Madison Perez
10. 219 Anthem Prep
1 22 2081 Hadley Jones
2 32 2084 Natalie Metzger
3 47 2080 Brooke Hays
4 51 2085 Madelyn Morgan
5 67 2079 Hayden Hall
[ (76) 2078 Zoe Fu

25:22.4

23:
23:
25:
26:
27:

:10.

21

23:
26:
26:

27

29:

:00.

23:
24
25:
27:
28:

30

:50.

22:

24

27:
27:
28:
28:
32:

:09.

24:
25:
26:
26:
28:
29:

06.
36.
53.
52.
21.

:32.
12.
37.
38.
:52.
10.

38.
19.
48.
29.
44,
:22.

11.
:15.
02.
24.
15.
27.
18.

11.
15.
30.
40.
10.
40.

2
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:06:51.7 4:15.0)
:05:53.5 6:20.2)
:09:59.9 5:06.1)
:09:10.5 6:04.4)
:10:48.1 3:58.7)
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Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ -

08/30/2025

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 3 Girls 5K Run Ascent Team Scores

11. 244  Show Low 27:09.1 2:15:45.5
1 7 3039 Madeline Malcom FR 22:32.4

2 27 3037 Laney Adams JR 24:31.8

3 45 3036 Brylee Adams FR 26:24.3

4 78 3040 Laci Peter SR 29:49.5

5 87 3038 Paulina Hoyt FR 32:27.5

12. 245 Millennium 26:33.6 2:12:47.6
1 26 2608 Azul Ortega JR 24:20.9

2 42 2603 Natalia Lopez S0 26:15.1

3 56 2611 Seleena Saavedra SR 27:03.4

4 58 2594 Rebecca Butler JR 27:18.6

5 63 2613 Sadie Smith SO 27:49.6

6 70) 2598 Alexis Jimenez SR 28:27.4

7 72) 2610 Desiree Ramos SR 28:39.8
13. 269 Pinon 27:14.4 2:16:11.8
1 18 2871 Nicole Bitsui FR 23:42.3

2 38 2868 Sonora Begay JR 25:57.8

3 60 2869 Hanka Benally JR 27:23.7

4 74 2873 Alyssa Foster JR 28:55.7

5 79 2874 Melody Thomas S0 30:12.3
14. 284 Monument Valley 27:30.5 2:17:32.5
1 33 2665 To'zhool Tate S0 25:19.5

2 43 2667 Nellie Yazzie SO 26:22.1

3 65 2661 Shantaya Redhouse JR 27:59.7

4 66 2656 Arianna Jones JR 28:07.0

5 77 2663 Kiona Smith JR 29:44 .2

6 81) 2657 Audree Kalamaja FR 30:23.8
15. 345 Carl Hayden 29:32.9 2:27:44.1
1 40 2191 Lilieth Iturralde SR 26:10.9

2 52 2190 Skylie Flores JR 26:47.1

3 83 2188 Brianna Diaz JR 31:02.2

4 84 2187 Paola Bracamonte Peralta SR 31:25.0

5 86 2186 Valeria Amador S0 32:18.9

6 88) 2189 Anais Felix JR 35:43.6

9:55.1)

3:28.7)

6:30.0)

4:24.7)

6:08.0)
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Incomplete Teams:

Dobson
2370 Brooke Rasmussen SR,

Odyssey Institute
2760 Arabelah Anderson SR,
SR

Northland Preparatory
2748 Eva Madsen JR,

Saguaro
2956
Graziano JR

Ellen O'Hara SO,

Page

2796 Saige Sloan SR
Winslow

3257 Sonway Masayesva JR,
Poston Butte

2901 Shaydin Steers JR,
Tuba City

3092 Myra Halona SR,
Agua Fria Union

2057 Nohelia Cortez SR,

West Point

3204 Melissa Gutierrez JR,
SO, 3202 Jaida Cox SR
Round Valley

2942 Braxton Martin JR

Snowflake
3052 Taryn Tso SO,

Raymond S Kellis
2934 Marina Williams SR,

Ironwood
2535 Gabriella Padia FR,
2537 Nizhoni Shirley JR

3569 McKenna Marino SR,

2957 Lydia Parks SR,

2899 Alexis Garding SO,

3096 Kyrie Tsosie SO,

2063 Nyahon Pathot JR,

2930 Chloe Erwin SR,

2530 Stephanie Buschta FR,

Page 12

2363 Taylor Buckner SR

2764 Valerie Valencia SR, 2762 Gwendolyn Carricart

2752 Ellery Swan JR

2958 Rory Wilson JR, 2952 Hayley

3252 Jocelyn Farland SR

3255 Lilyana Jones JR,

2895 Danika Bishop JR

3095 Kyra Stanley JR

2060 Jimena Magana JR

3206 Luna Legarda JR, 3207 Huitzil Polequaptewa

3051 Brielle Reidhead JR

2933 Lucia Vazquez FR

2533 Ramirez Maya FR,



Event 4

Boys 5K

Peaks Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 08/30/2025

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Run Ascent

Place TmPl Bib
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11
12
13
14
15
16
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24
25
26
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28
29
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37
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
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11
12
13
14

15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

3141
3270
2116
2641
2879
3114
2361
2500
2499
2622
2876
2849
2970
2503
2624
2949
2133
2228
3116
2927
2352
2669
3054
3108
2971
3106
2638
2855
2512
2132
2679
2863
2515
3146
3194
2903
2845
2908
2883
2755
2945
3111
2502
3104
2969
3057
2087
2776
2967
2205

Name Year School Finals Pace

Benjamin Benally SR Valley Lutheran 17:23.8 5:36
Juelz Soke JR Winslow 17:37.3 5:41
Chase Braden SR Arcadia 17:41.7 5:42
Daniel Pimentel SR Millennium 17:50.7 5:45
Antwan Clement JR Pinon 18:08.8 5:51
Allen Saganitso JR Tuba City 18:18.3 5:54
Miles Seumptewa SO Coconino 18:24.9 5:56
Nehemiah Llamas SR Greenway 18:27.7 5:57
Edgar Gomez SR Greenway 18:32.5 5:59
Jacob Delagarza SO Millennium 18:38.0 6:00
Trent Begay SR Pinon 18:43.9 6:02
Elijah Hartsock JR Paradise Honors 18:49.3 6:04
Adam Searle JR Saguaro 18:52.1 ©6:05
Dylan Marquez JR Greenway 18:53.2 6:05
Lexus Garcia JR Millennium 18:54.2 6:06
Bentley Wilkins JR Round Valley 18:55.4 6:06
Miguel Rodriguez-Rosero JR BASIS Flagstaff 18:57.1 6:06
Lorenzo Cuesta SR Cesar Chavez 19:05.8 6:09
Koyan Saufkie SR Tuba City 19:06.4 6:09
Will Townsend SR Prescott 19:06.7 6:10
James Broadbent SO Coconino 19:13.6 6:12
Dylan Johnson SR Monument Valley 19:16.9 6:13
Jacob Anson SR Snowflake 19:18.0 6:13
Mikhail Lee JR Tuba City 19:18.9 ©6:13
Ryan Searle SR Saguaro 19:20.9 6:14
Tutskwa Jensen SO Tuba City 19:29.2 6:17
Ashton Paul JR Millennium 19:33.6 6:18
Jeremi Richard SO Paradise Honors 19:36.1 6:19
Dominic Racite SO Greenway 19:38.3 6:20
Everett Evans JR BASIS Flagstaff 19:39.3 6:20
Justin Yazzie SR Monument Valley 19:39.7 6:20
Ethan Hermosillo JR Peoria 19:42.5 6:21
Ezra Stemmons SR Greenway 19:43.3 6:21
Ian Parker SR Valley Lutheran 19:44.6 6:22
Chase Humes SR Verrado 19:46.6 6:22
Simon Curtis SR Poston Butte 19:49.3 6:23
Sawyer Bedoya FR Paradise Honors 19:55.8 6:25
Wyatt Zurfluh SR Poston Butte 19:57.4 6:26
Lukus James SR Pinon 20:00.1 6:27
Emilio Haubert SR Northland Prep 20:04.1 6:28
Jace Martin FR Round Valley 20:09.0 6:30
Kenneth Pavenyouma SO Tuba City 20:10.8 6:30
Martin Mac JR Greenway 20:11.0 6:30
Jayme Hardy FR Tuba City 20:13.5 6:31
Cole Parks SO Saguaro 20:14.1 6:31
Carter Fish SR Snowflake 20:14.1 6:31
Kelston Braithwaite FR Anthem Prep 20:15.0 6:32
Zeke Shepherd SR Odyssey 20:16.6 6:32
Kamran May JR Saguaro 20:18.7 6:33
Cristian Ramirez JR Carl Hayden 20:20.8 6:33
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Event 4

Boys 5K

Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

08/30/2025

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Run Ascent

Place TmPl Bib

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

45
46
47
48
49

50
51

52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88

2904
2948
2353
2976
2094
2919
3064
2617
3264
2636
3267
2978
2237
2093
2230
2772
2921
3058
2095
2887
2893
2768
2359
2070
2856
2852
3567
2867
2905
2774
2197
2208
2882
2767
3068
3055
2960
3099
2206
2847
2777
2358
3221
2674
2906
2864
2091
2642
2134
2947

David Hurd

Porter Myers
Matthew Broadbent
Norval Tyler-Priniski
Nicholas Kaskavage
Harrison Hatfield-Jr
Cody Potter

Jorge Ascencio
Jayden Albert

Omar Ortega

Angel Machado

Owen Williams
Adrian Martinez
Peter Hays

Rey Espinoza

Aven Neely

Konrad Kleinman
Talmage Flake
Matthew Kenyon

Ty Klah

Eithan Tachine
Hunter Furman
Aaron Perkins
Rodrigo Martinez Cedill
Jayden Tillman
Robert Leonardis
Ryan Rodriguez
Danny Ybarra
Brodie - Joseph Kautz
Austin Schmidt
Carlos Berber
Abraham Villarreal
Tayton Hosteen
Nathan Dalton

John Young

Brayden Bentley
Aden Campos

Jayden Begay
Emmanuel Rojas
Miles Ford

George Story
Morgan Marchand
Jacen Roman

Mekhi Parrish
Declan Nelson
Michael Lopez
Trystan Guiley
Garyah Reed

Leif Skinner

Gavin Morgan

Year School Finals Pace
JR Poston Butte 20:22.0 6:34
JR Round Valley 20:23.5 6:34
SO Coconino 20:23.8 6:34
JR Saguaro 20:23.9 6:34
SR Anthem Prep 20:25.0 6:35
JR Prescott 20:28.8 6:36
JR Snowflake 20:29.9 6:36
JR Millennium 20:31.0 6:37
SR Winslow 20:34.4 6:38
SR Millennium 20:35.1 6:38
JR Winslow 20:37.1 6:39
JR Saguaro 20:42.9 6:41
SR Cesar Chavez 20:44.7 6:41
SR Anthem Prep 20:45.6 6:41
SR Cesar Chavez 20:53.0 6:44
SR Odyssey 20:55.6 6:45
SR Prescott 20:58.5 6:46
SO Snowflake 20:59.3 6:46
SO Anthem Prep 21:00.1 6:46
SO Pinon 21:00.7 6:46
SR Pinon 21:02.7 6:47
SO Odyssey 21:04.6 6:48
SO Coconino 21:12.1 6:50
JR Agua Fria Union 21:13.4 6:50
JR Paradise Honors 21:14.7 6:51
SO Paradise Honors 21:17.8 6:52
SR Round Valley 21:21.1 6:53
FR Peoria 21:24.5 6:54
SR Poston Butte 21:27.3 6:55
JR Odyssey 21:28.4 6:55
SR Carl Hayden 21:29.4 6:55
JR Carl Hayden 21:29.9 6:56
FR Pinon 21:32.3 6:56
SO Odyssey 21:33.4 6:57
SO Snowflake 21:38.3 6:58
JR Snowflake 21:41.3 6:59
JR Saguaro 21:42.4 7:00
SR Tuba City 21:53.3 7:03
SR Carl Hayden 21:59.8 7:05
SR Paradise Honors 22:02.6 7:06
SR Odyssey 22:06.6 7:07
JR Coconino 22:16.5 7:11
FR West Point 22:16.5 7:11
JR Monument Valley 22:20.8 7:12
SO Poston Butte 22:21.3 7:12
JR Peoria 22:25.3 7:13
JR Anthem Prep 22:26.9 7:14
JR Millennium 22:27.0 7:14
SO BASIS Flagstaff 22:32.6 7:16
JR Round Valley 22:33.5 7:16
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Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

08/30/2025

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 4 Boys 5K Run Ascent
Place TmPl Bib Name Year School Finals Pace
101 89 2677 Bryce Yazzie FR Monument Valley 22:35.1 7:17
102 90 2846 Caiden Fair SR Paradise Honors 22:37.5 7:17
103 91 2510 David Perez SR Greenway 22:37.7 T7:17
104 92 2245 Carlos Vargas Oregel SO Cesar Chavez 22:44.8 7:20
105 93 2086 Adam Beeman JR Anthem Prep 22:48.1 7:21
106 94 2240 Alfredo Navejas JR Cesar Chavez 22:49.8 7:21
107 95 2938 Tavion Pierce JR Raymond S Kellis 22:56.7 7:24
108 96 2940 Xander Tosterud JR Raymond S Kellis 22:59.8 7:25
109 97 2766 Joshua Ault SO Odyssey 23:02.4 7:25
110 98 3224 Emry Young SO West Point 23:03.3 7:26
111 99 3193 Simunye Huggins SR Verrado 23:09.2 7:28
112 100 3217 Marco Medina JR West Point 23:10.2 7:28
113 101 3147 Jordan Sall JR Valley Lutheran 23:15.9 7:30
114 102 3145 Israel Navarro JR Valley Lutheran 23:16.3 7:30
115 103 3056 Scott Brinton FR Snowflake 23:18.3 7:31
116 104 3220 Orlando Rojas SR West Point 23:21.6 7:32
117 105 3213 Xaviar Bernal SO West Point 23:24.7 7:33
118 106 2862 Elijah Cano JR Peoria 23:25.5 7:33
119 107 2362 Eli Straub FR Coconino 23:26.5 7:33
120 108 2102 Phinehas Steele SO Anthem Prep 23:26.9 7:33
121 109 2681 Cooper Young JR Monument Valley 23:27.8 7:34
122 2759 Charley Meyers FEye SO Northland Prep 23:29.8 7:34
123 110 3189 Kyler Cline JR Verrado 23:30.9 7:35
124 111 2350 Caleb Begay SR Coconino 23:31.7 7:35
125 112 3187 Jett Bellingrodt JR Verrado 23:32.0 7:35
126 113 2670 Tristan Laughter SR Monument Valley 23:34.6 7:36
127 114 3034 Zachary Joey FR Shonto Prep 23:38.6 7:37
128 115 2207 Rodrigo Terrazas SR Carl Hayden 23:39.6 7:37
129 116 2939 Fernando Ronses SR Raymond S Kellis 23:39.7 7:37
130 117 3032 Antonio Begay JR Shonto Prep 24:21.2 7:51
131 118 3035 Kalab Kensley SO Shonto Prep 24:24.7 7:52
132 119 3033 Kolten Ellis SR Shonto Prep 24:25.6 7:52
133 2754 David Garrison FR Northland Prep 24:37.5 T7:56
134 120 2676 Hunter Worker JR Monument Valley 24:48.2 7:59
135 121 2234 Hamady Jiop SO Cesar Chavez 25:07.8 8:06
136 122 3222 Carlin Uranga JR West Point 25:17.3 8:09
137 123 2860 Ryan Beltran JR Peoria 25:23.7 8:11
138 124 2936 Daniel De-La-Torre SO Raymond S Kellis 25:27.6 8:12
139 125 2946 Adam Merrill SR Round Valley 25:33.0 8:14
140 2758 Gage Luzzader Little SO Northland Prep 25:50.3 8:19
141 2923 Oskar Mizell JR Prescott 25:54.2 8:21
142 126 3142 Henrik Bergquist JR Valley Lutheran 25:54.5 8:21
143 127 2902 Sam Cruz Reyes SR Poston Butte 25:56.3 8:21
144 128 3192 Parker Fox JR Verrado 25:58.6 8:22
145 129 3218 Matthew Menchaca JR West Point 26:24.2 8:30
146 130 2935 Langston Barness SO Raymond S Kellis 27:47.8 8:57
147 131 3031 Jay Adison SR Shonto Prep 29:40.4 9:34
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Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School
08/30/2025

Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 4 Boys 5K Run Ascent Team Scores

1. 78 Greenway

1 6 2500 Nehemiah Llamas
2 7 2499 Edgar Gomez

3 12 2503 Dylan Marquez

4 25 2512 Dominic Racite
5 28 2515 Ezra Stemmons

6 ( 37) 2502 Martin Mac

7 ( 91) 2510 David Perez

2. 97 Millennium

1 2 2641 Daniel Pimentel
2 8 2622 Jacob Delagarza
3 13 2624 Lexus Garcia

4 23 2638 Ashton Paul

5 51 2617 Jorge Ascencio
[ ( 52) 2636 Omar Ortega

7 ( 87) 2642 Garyah Reed

3. 98 Tuba City

1 4 3114 Allen Saganitso
2 16 3116 Koyan Saufkie

3 20 3108 Mikhail Lee

4 22 3106 Tutskwa Jensen
5 36 3111 Kenneth Pavenyouma
[ ( 38) 3104 Jayme Hardy

7 (77) 3099 Jayden Begay

4. 162 Saguaro

1 11 2970 Adam Searle

2 21 2971 Ryan Searle

3 39 2969 Cole Parks

4 43 2967 Kamran May

5 48 2976 Norval Tyler-Priniski
6 ( 53) 2978 Owen Williams

7 (76) 2960 Aden Campos

5. 167 Pinon

1 3 2879 Antwan Clement
2 9 2876 Trent Begay

3 34 2883 Lukus James

4 60 2887 Ty Klah

5 61 2893 Eithan Tachine
6 ( 72) 2882 Tayton Hosteen

19:03.0

18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
20:
22:

:05.
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18:
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20:
20:
22
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18:
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20:
20:

20

20:
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:47.

18:
18:
20:
21:
21:
21:

27.
32.
53.
38.
43.
11.
37.

5

50.
38.
54.
33.
31.
35.
27.

18.
06.
18.
29.
10.
13.
53.

52.
20.
14.
18.
:23.
42,
42 .

08.
43.
00.
00.
02.
32.

1
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:35:15.0

:35:27.5

:36:23.6

:39:09.7

:38:56.2

1:15.6)

2:40.3)

1:52.5)

1:31.8)

2:53.9)
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Buffalo Park,

Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School
08/30/2025

Flagstaff, AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 4 Boys 5K Run Ascent Team Scores

SR

6. 195 Paradise Honors

1 10 2849 Elijah Hartsock
2 24 2855 Jeremi Richard
3 32 2845 Sawyer Bedoya

4 64 2856 Jayden Tillman
5 65 2852 Robert Leonardis
6 (79) 2847 Miles Ford

7 ( 90) 2846 Caiden Fair

7. 213 Coconino

1 5 2361 Miles Seumptewa
2 17 2352 James Broadbent
3 47 2353 Matthew Broadbent
4 63 2359 Aaron Perkins

5 81 2358 Morgan Marchand
6 (107) 2362 Eli Straub

7 (111) 2350 Caleb Begay

8. 241 Snowflake

1 19 3054 Jacob Anson

2 40 3057 Carter Fish

3 50 3064 Cody Potter

4 58 3058 Talmage Flake

5 74 3068 John Young

[ (75) 3055 Brayden Bentley
7 (103) 3056 Scott Brinton
9. 249 Round Valley

1 14 2949 Bentley Wilkins
2 35 2945 Jace Martin

3 46 2948 Porter Myers

4 66 3567 Ryan Rodriguez
5 88 2947 Gavin Morgan

6 (125) 2946 Adam Merrill
10. 261 Poston Butte

1 31 2903 Simon Curtis

2 33 2908 Wyatt Zurfluh

3 45 2904 David Hurd

4 68 2905 Brodie - Joseph Kautz
5 84 2906 Declan Nelson

[ (127) 2902 Sam Cruz Reyes

20:10.8

18:
19:
19:
21:
21:
22
22:

:18.

18:
19:
20:
21:
22
23:
23:

:32.

19:
20:

20

20
21:
21:
23:

:40.

18:
20:
20:
21:
22:
25:

:47.
19:

19:
20:

21

22
25:

49.
36.
55.
14.
17.
02.
37.

24.
13.
23.
12.
16.
26.
31.

18.
14.
:29.
59.
38.
41.
18.

55.
09.
23.
21.
33.
33.

49,
57.
22.
:27.
21.
56.

1
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:40:53.7

:41:30.9

:42:39.6

:43:22.5

:43:57.3

2:28.5)

3:51.6)

2:20.3)

3:38.1)

2:32.0)
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Peaks Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 08/30/2025

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 4 Boys 5K Run Ascent Team Scores

11. 290 Anthem Prep ( 20:58.6 1:44:52.6
1 41 2087 Kelston Braithwaite FR 20:15.0
2 49 2094 Nicholas Kaskavage SR 20:25.0
3 55 2093 Peter Hays SR 20:45.6
4 59 2095 Matthew Kenyon SO 21:00.1
5 86 2091 Trystan Guiley JR 22:26.9
[ ( 93) 2086 Adam Beeman JR 22:48.1
7 (108) 2102 Phinehas Steele SO 23:26.9
12. 303 Odyssey Institute ( 21:03.8 1:45:18.6
1 42 2776 Zeke Shepherd SR 20:16.6
2 57 2772 Aven Neely SR 20:55.6
3 62 2768 Hunter Furman SO 21:04.6
4 69 2774 Austin Schmidt JR 21:28.4
5 73 2767 Nathan Dalton SO 21:33.4
[ ( 80) 2777 George Story SR 22:06.6
7 ( 97) 2766 Joshua Ault SO 23:02.4
13. 311 Cesar Chavez ( 21:15.7 1:46:18.1
1 15 2228 Lorenzo Cuesta SR 19:05.8
2 54 2237 Adrian Martinez SR 20:44.7
3 56 2230 Rey Espinoza SR 20:53.0
4 92 2245 Carlos Vargas Oregel S0 22:44.8
5 94 2240 Alfredo Navejas JR 22:49.8
6 (121) 2234 Hamady Jiop SO 25:07.8
14. 325 Monument Valley ( 21:28.1 1:47:20.3
1 18 2669 Dylan Johnson SR 19:16.9
2 26 2679 Justin Yazzie SR 19:39.7
3 83 2674 Mekhi Parrish JR 22:20.8
4 89 2677 Bryce Yazzie FR 22:35.1
5 109 2681 Cooper Young JR 23:27.8
6 (113) 2670 Tristan Laughter SR 23:34.6
7 (120) 2676 Hunter Worker JR 24:48.2
15. 359 Valley Lutheran ( 21:55.1 1:49:35.1
1 1 3141 Benjamin Benally SR 17:23.8
2 29 3146 Ian Parker SR 19:44.6
3 101 3147 Jordan Sall JR 23:15.9
4 102 3145 Israel Navarro JR 23:16.3
5 126 3142 Henrik Bergquist JR 25:54.5

2:11.9)

1:16.8)

3:44.0)

4:10.9)

8:30.7)
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Peaks Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 08/30/2025

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 4 Boys 5K Run Ascent Team Scores

lo. 378 Carl Hayden ( 21:47.9 1:48:59.5
1 44 2205 Cristian Ramirez JR 20:20.8

2 70 2197 Carlos Berber SR 21:29.4

3 71 2208 Abraham Villarreal JR 21:29.9

4 78 2206 Emmanuel Rojas SR 21:59.8

5 115 2207 Rodrigo Terrazas SR 23:39.6

17. 408 Peoria ( 22:28.3 1:52:21.5
1 27 2863 Ethan Hermosillo JR 19:42.5

2 67 2867 Danny Ybarra FR 21:24.5

3 85 2864 Michael Lopez JR 22:25.3

4 106 2862 Elijah Cano JR 23:25.5

5 123 2860 Ryan Beltran JR 25:23.7

18. 479 Verrado ( 23:11.5 1:55:57.3
1 30 3194 Chase Humes SR 19:46.6

2 99 3193 Simunye Huggins SR 23:09.2

3 110 3189 Kyler Cline JR 23:30.9

4 112 3187 Jett Bellingrodt JR 23:32.0

5 128 3192 Parker Fox JR 25:58.6

19. 489 West Point ( 23:03.3 1:55:16.3
1 82 3221 Jacen Roman FR 22:16.5

2 98 3224 Emry Young SO 23:03.3

3 100 3217 Marco Medina JR 23:10.2

4 104 3220 Orlando Rojas SR 23:21.6

5 105 3213 Xaviar Bernal SO 23:24.7

[ (122) 3222 Carlin Uranga JR 25:17.3

7 (129) 3218 Matthew Menchaca JR 26:24.2
20. 561 Raymond S Kellis ( 24:34.4 2:02:51.06
1 95 2938 Tavion Pierce JR 22:56.7

2 96 2940 Xander Tosterud JR 22:59.8

3 116 2939 Fernando Ronses SR 23:39.7

4 124 2936 Daniel De-La-Torre S0 25:27.6

5 130 2935 Langston Barness SO 27:47.8

4:51.1)
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Peaks Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 08/30/2025

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 4 Boys 5K Run Ascent Team Scores

21. 599 Shonto Prep ( 25:18.1 2:06:30.5 6:01.8)
1 114 3034 Zachary Joey FR 23:38.6

2 117 3032 Antonio Begay JR 24:21.2

3 118 3035 Kalab Kensley SO 24:24.7

4 119 3033 Kolten Ellis SR 24:25.6

5 131 3031 Jay Adison SR 29:40.4

Incomplete Teams:

Winslow
3270 Juelz Soke JR, 3264 Jayden Albert SR, 3267 Angel Machado JR

Arcadia
2116 Chase Braden SR

BASIS Flagstaff
2133 Miguel Rodriguez-Rosero JR, 2132 Everett Evans JR, 2134 Leif Skinner SO

Prescott
2927 Will Townsend SR, 2919 Harrison Hatfield-Jr JR, 2921 Konrad Kleinman SR,
2923 Oskar Mizell JR

Northland Preparatory
2755 Emilio Haubert SR, 2759 Charley Meyers Fye SO, 2754 David Garrison FR,
2758 Gage Luzzader Little SO

Agua Fria Union
2070 Rodrigo Martinez Cedillo JR



Event 5

Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

08/30/2025

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run Open

Place TmPl Bib

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 2455
15 14

16 15

17 2170
18 16

19 17
20 18
21 19
22 20
23 21
24 2912
25 22
26 23
27 24
28 25
29 2137
30 2913
31 26

32 2110
33 2765
34 27

35 28

36 29

37 30

38 31

39 2914
40 2144
41 32

42 33

43 34

44 35

45 36

46 37

47 38

48 39

49 40

50 41

2211
3296
3282
2982
2217
3254
2985
2394
2392
3293
3248
3280
2396

2696
2557

2404
2413
2406
2988
2699
2292

3260
3284
3262
2410

2596

3295
2561
2286
2984
2981

3259
2701
2689
2297
2219
2593
2218
3279
2955
3261

Suami Aguilar Estrada
Charlie Werner
Jenevieve Jacques
Sophie Breault
Sofia Grant
Kyleigh Hosteen
Shyla Forgacs
Kaitlynn Goldtooth
Lillian Davis
Victoria Spencer
Kaylayla Begay
Lily Gatt

Lauren Holmes
Delyiah James
Monica Moses
Liana Shimata
Kadence Carter
Julia Overhiser
Valencia Timms
Charlotte Plott
Mariana Guerrero
Daniela Quintero
Nene King

Meg Hatfield
Aaliyah Timms
Selena Lamas Enos
Naomi Yazzie
Raquel Svob

Mya Emery

Cody Lavoire
Alisha Chapman
Ashley McDonald
Khloe Valenzuela
Emily Wermers
Dylin Utsey

Dana Davis
Helena Driedger
Maya Balina
Danika Phillips
Leilah Szmanda
Anna Ortiz
Abigail Smith
Ashley Jacobsen
Janaria Segay
Daniella Luwaga
Demi Brown

Alana Johnson
Olivia Garcia
Ella Mychajliw
Emiah Yazzie

Year School Finals Pace
JR Cesar Chavez 22:36.1  7:17
FR Xavier 23:02.7 7:26
FR Xavier 24:47.3 7:59
SO Salpointe 25:00.0 8:03
JR Cesar Chavez 25:34.3 8:14
JR Winslow 25:37.4 8:15
JR Salpointe 25:38.7 8:16
JR Flagstaff 25:40.8 8:16
JR Flagstaff 25:49.3 8:19
JR Xavier 25:52.6 8:20
FR Winslow 25:55.9 8:21
SR Xavier 26:13.6 8:27
FR Flagstaff 26:18.5 8:29
FR Ganado 26:19.9 8:29
SO Mountain Ridge 26:23.6 8:30
FR Mica Mountain 26:34.5 8:34
JR Camp Verde 26:34.6 8:34
SO Flagstaff 26:39.8 8:35
SR Flagstaff 26:40.1 8:36
SO Flagstaff 26:43.0 8:36
SR Salpointe 26:43.9 8:37
JR Mountain Ridge 26:50.1 ~8:39
SO Chinle 26:57.4 8:41
FR Prescott 27:01.3 8:42
FR Winslow 27:01.6 8:42
SO Xavier 27:05.8 8:44
JR Winslow 27:06.4 8:44
SO Flagstaff 27:06.8 8:44
SR Boulder Creek 27:19.5 8:48
FR Prescott 27:23.6 8:49
FR Millennium 27:25.1 8:50
SO Arcadia 27:25.4 8:50
FR Odyssey 27:35.7 8:53
JR Xavier 27:43.5 8:56
JR Mica Mountain 27:48.8 8:58
SO Chinle 27:51.0 8:58
SO Salpointe 27:52.4 8:59
SR Salpointe 27:54.0 8:59
FR Prescott 27:55.9 9:00
JR Boulder Creek 27:56.8 9:00
SO Winslow 28:14.0 9:06
SR Mountain Ridge 28:16.0 9:06
SO Mountain Ridge 28:19.0 9:07
FR Chinle 28:19.7 9:08
SR Cesar Chavez 28:22.0 9:08
JR Millennium 28:29.6 9:11
JR Cesar Chavez 28:33.7 9:12
JR Xavier 28:34.3 9:12
JR Saguaro 28:38.2 9:13
SO Winslow 28:39.2 9:14
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Event 5

Peaks Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 08/30/2025

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run Open

Place TmPl Bib

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51

52

53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65

66

3276
3571
3287
2692
2604
2555
2364
2918
3162
2393
2223
2220
2563
2290
2607
2400
2337
2343
2140
3290
3121
2284
2842
2606
2859
2345
2304
2173
2662
2109
3151
2454
2615
2064
2054
2763
2366
2954
3120
2295
2554
2058
2951
3049
2660
2365
2858
2534
2649
2192

Name Year School Finals Pace
Ava Corona SO Xavier 28:40.5 9:14
Keilon David JR Winslow 28:46.3 9:106
Andrea Macasaet SO Xavier 28:49.9 9:17
Krosby Kerger FR Mountain Ridge 28:51.4 9:18
Leylanie Manley JR Millennium 28:51.5 9:18
Emma Quigley SR Mica Mountain 28:56.6 9:19
Renee Clayton JR Dobson 28:58.2 9:20
Jemma Whiteley FR Prescott 28:59.3 9:20
Bianca Wong SR Veritas Prep 29:00.2 9:21
Ashlyn Ellenberger SR Flagstaff 29:03.4 9:22
Emma Rivera SO Cesar Chavez 29:09.1 9:23
Diane Luwaga FR Cesar Chavez 29:11.6 9:24
Sophia Wenzel SR Mica Mountain 29:15.2 9:25
Dayna Harvey SR Chinle 29:18.8 9:27
Alicia Nkengurikiyimana SR Millennium 29:23.5 9:28
Niamh Kelly SO Flagstaff 29:24.8 9:29
Emma Date JR Coconino 29:26.4 9:29
Ellie Perkins SR Coconino 29:26.9 9:29
Neila Ngo FR Boulder Creek 29:31.2 9:31
Sienna Newman FR Xavier 29:34.6 9:32
Claire Heller FR Valley Christian 29:36.5 9:32
Darlyn Clark SR Chinle 29:40.3 9:33
Vivianna Valdez SO Paradise Honors 29:40.9 9:34
Olivia Meza FR Millennium 29:46.7 9:36
Stacy Mendez SO Peoria 29:57.0 9:39
Sariah Scharfenberger FR Coconino 29:58.3 9:39
Desiree Yazzie SR Chinle 30:05.5 9:42
Anastasia Sugata JR Camp Verde 30:08.7 9:43
Maleah Rogers SO Monument Valley 30:10.1  9:43
Lola Mazanek SO Arcadia 30:28.2 9:49
Maya Calvert FR Veritas Prep 30:31.8 9:50
Olivia Harvey SR Ganado 30:37.4 9:52
Aeris Vansant SR Millennium 30:41.7 9:53
Ava Ziegler JR Agua Fria Union 30:44.5 9:54
Dahlia Avila SO Agua Fria Union 30:50.6 9:56
Gracie Dalton SR Odyssey 31:03.7 10:00
Payton Mitchell SR Dobson 31:13.0 10:03
Roya May FR Saguaro 31:18.7 10:05
Julianne Hall FR Valley Christian 31:21.5 10:06
Lacy Natay FR Chinle 31:26.9 10:08
Jordyn Martin SR Mica Mountain 31:40.9 10:12
Erika Ibarra Duran FR Agua Fria Union 31:54.5 10:17
Maria Caruso JR Saguaro 31:57.2 10:18
Elena Di Tullio SR Snowflake 31:59.7 10:18
Keeanna Penatac SR Monument Valley 32:07.1 10:21
Izabel Coronado SO Dobson 32:14.3 10:23
Julianna Alvizo SO Peoria 32:35.8 10:30
Kaiya McAurthur FR Ironwood 32:42.4 10:32
Kalley Carrillo JR Monument Valley 32:48.9 10:34
Lizbeth Iturralde JR Carl Hayden 32:54.2 10:36
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Event 5

Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

08/30/2025

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run Open

Place TmPl Bib

Name

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

67

68

69

70
71

72

73
74

75
76
77

78
79

2953
3182
2059
2196
3157
3250
2659
3159
3228
2551
2536
2653
2212
2215
2216
2457
2076
3050
2077
3253
2221
2213
3572
3153
3152
2222
2836
2761
2210
3225
3156
2056
3048
2529
3150

Sierra Hoel

Scylee Groseth
Priscilla Lopez
Mareli Ruiz Ramirez
Lucy Mason

Tamara Chee
Brooklyn Lee

Brooke Radonich
Brooke Gordon

Leila King

Anaua Rodriguez
Tonikia Gullatt
Bettyanne Andrade
Maria Cortes Trujano
Nevaeha Giacoletti-Diaz
Leandra King
Jennifer Carroll
Bekah Frost
Alexandra Dinu
Kaelynn Herder
Aolanis Nunez
Aleina Castillo
Arylle Graziano
Breslyn Gumbert
Collette Colosimo
Marina Perez Guevara
Lauren Cerka

Sedona Barnes

Blen Abay

Alaina Begaye
Cassandra Klain
Aleese Bradford
Jobie Benally
Delilah Alcarez
Kalyani Bhatnagar

Year School Finals Pace
SR Saguaro 33:03.5 10:39
JR Verrado 33:04.6 10:39
SR Agua Fria Union 33:19.4 10:44
SR Carl Hayden 33:40.7 10:51
SO Veritas Prep 33:50.2 10:54
JR Winslow 33:53.7 10:55
JR Monument Valley 33:57.7 10:56
FR Veritas Prep 34:17.1 11:03
JR Window Rock 34:35.1 11:08
JR Mica Mountain 34:36.4 11:09
FR Ironwood 34:51.9 11:14
JR Monument Valley 35:00.6 11:17
FR Cesar Chavez 35:14.1 11:21
FR Cesar Chavez 35:14.3 11:21
SR Cesar Chavez 35:23.5 11:24
SR Ganado 35:26.7 11:25
SO Anthem Prep 35:47.2 11:32
SR Snowflake 35:49.8 11:32
SO Anthem Prep 35:59.6 11:36
SR Winslow 36:11.6 11:39
FR Cesar Chavez 36:39.2 11:48
FR Cesar Chavez 36:45.3 11:50
FR Saguaro 36:55.0 11:53
FR Veritas Prep 37:05.6 11:57
FR Veritas Prep 37:09.6 11:58
JR Cesar Chavez 37:36.8 12:07
FR Paradise Honors 37:43.2 12:09
SO Odyssey 37:59.2 12:14
SR Cesar Chavez 38:28.5 12:24
JR Window Rock 38:35.1 12:26
JR Veritas Prep 38:55.4 12:32
SO Agua Fria Union 39:24.0 12:41
FR Snowflake 40:50.1 13:09
JR Ironwood 42:47.9 13:47
SR Veritas Prep 43:05.7 13:53

Page 23



Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School
08/30/2025

Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 5

Girls 5K Run Open Team Scores

1. 50 Xavier College Preparatory
1 2 3296 Charlie Werner

2 3 3282 Jenevieve Jacques
3 10 3293 Victoria Spencer
4 12 3280 Lily Gatt

5 23 3284 Selena Lamas Enos
6 (27) 3295 Emily Wermers

7 ( 39) 3279 Olivia Garcia

2. 63 Flagstaff

1 8 2394 Kaitlynn Goldtooth
2 9 2392 Lillian Davis

3 13 2396 Lauren Holmes

4 16 2404 Julia Overhiser

5 17 2413 Valencia Timms

[ (18) 2406 Charlotte Plott

7 ( 25) 2410 Raquel Svob

3. 91 Salpointe Catholic

1 4 2982 Sophie Breault

2 7 2985 Shyla Forgacs

3 19 2988 Mariana Guerrero
4 30 2984 Helena Driedger

5 31 2981 Maya Balina

4. 95 Winslow

1 6 3254 Kyleigh Hosteen

2 11 3248 Kaylayla Begay

3 22 3260 Aaliyah Timms

4 24 3262 Naomi Yazzie

5 32 3259 Anna Ortiz

[ (41) 3261 Emiah Yazzie

7 (42) 3571 Keilon David

5. 127 Cesar Chavez

1 1 2211 Suami Aguilar Estrada
2 5 2217 Sofia Grant

3 36 2219 Daniella Luwaga

4 38 2218 Alana Johnson

5 47 2223 Emma Rivera

[ ( 48) 2220 Diane Luwaga

7 ( 74) 2212 Bettyanne Andrade

25:24.4

23:
24
25:
26:

27

27:
28:

:13.

25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:

:37.
25:

2yt
26:

27

27
:47.
25:

25:
27:

27

28:
28:
28:

:51.

22:
25:
28:
28:
29:
29:
35:

02.
47 .
52.
13.
:05.
43,
34,

40.
49.
18.
39.
40.
43.
06.

00.
38.
43,
s
54 .

37.
55.
01.
:06.
14.
39.
46.

36.
34.
22.
33.
09.
11.
14.

2

N WN O oY O D N (@SN IEN Ne] N o O~ 00 U W N w U1 0 oy O W I

P ok J0 w4

:07:02.0

:11:08.5

:13:09.0

:13:55.3

:14:15.2

4:03.1)

0:59.3)

2:54.0)

2:36.6)

6:33.0)
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Peaks Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 08/30/2025

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 5 Girls 5K Run Open Team Scores

6. 144 Mountain Ridge ( 27:44.1 2:18:40.1 2:27.8)
1 14 2696 Monica Moses SO 26:23.6

2 20 2699 Daniela Quintero JR 26:50.1

3 33 2701 Abigail Smith SR 28:16.0

4 34 2689 Ashley Jacobsen SO 28:19.0

5 43 2692 Krosby Kerger FR 28:51.4

7. 187 Chinle ( 28:25.5 2:22:07.2 2:42.9)
1 21 2292 Nene King SO 26:57.4

2 29 2286 Dana Davis S0 27:51.0

3 35 2297 Janaria Segay FR 28:19.7

4 50 2290 Dayna Harvey SR 29:18.8

5 52 2284 Darlyn Clark SR 29:40.3

6 54) 2304 Desiree Yazzie SR 30:05.5

7 61) 2295 Lacy Natay FR 31:26.9

8. 199 Mica Mountain ( 28:51.2 2:24:16.0 5:06.4)
1 15 2557 Liana Shimata FR 26:34.5

2 28 2561 Dylin Utsey JR 27:48.8

3 45 2555 Emma Quigley SR 28:56.6

4 49 2563 Sophia Wenzel SR 29:15.2

5 62 2554 Jordyn Martin SR 31:40.9

[ 72) 2551 Leila King JR 34:36.4

9. 211 Millennium ( 28:47.3 2:23:56.4 2:21.6)
1 26 2596 Alisha Chapman FR 27:25.1

2 37 2593 Demi Brown JR 28:29.6

3 44 2604 Leylanie Manley JR 28:51.5

4 51 2607 Alicia Nkengurikiyimana SR 29:23.5

5 53 2606 Olivia Meza FR 29:46.7

[ 57) 2615 Aeris Vansant SR 30:41.7

10. 306 Saguaro ( 32:22.6 2:41:52.6 8:16.8)
1 40 2955 Ella Mychajliw JR 28:38.2

2 60 2954 Roya May FR 31:18.7

3 64 2951 Maria Caruso JR 31:57.2

4 67 2953 Sierra Hoel SR 33:03.5

5 75 3572 Arylle Graziano FR 36:55.0
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Peaks Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 08/30/2025

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 5 Girls 5K Run Open Team Scores

11. 318 Veritas Preparatory Academy ( 32:57.0 2:44:44.9
1 46 3162 Bianca Wong SR 29:00.2

2 56 3151 Maya Calvert FR 30:31.8

3 69 3157 Lucy Mason SO 33:50.2

4 71 3159 Brooke Radonich FR 34:17.1

5 76 3153 Breslyn Gumbert FR 37:05.6

[ 77) 3152 Collette Colosimo FR 37:09.6

7 78) 3156 Cassandra Klain JR 38:55.4

12. 327 Agua Fria Union ( 33:14.6 2:46:13.0
1 58 2064 Ava Ziegler JR 30:44.5

2 59 2054 Dahlia Avila SO 30:50.6

3 63 2058 Erika Ibarra Duran FR 31:54.5

4 68 2059 Priscilla Lopez SR 33:19.4

5 79 2056 Aleese Bradford SO 39:24.0
13. 329 Monument Valley ( 32:48.9 2:44:04.4
1 55 2662 Maleah Rogers SO 30:10.1

2 65 2660 Keeanna Penatac SR 32:07.1

3 66 2649 Kalley Carrillo JR 32:48.9

4 70 2659 Brooklyn Lee JR 33:57.7

5 73 2653 Tonikia Gullatt JR 35:00.6

8:05.4)

8:39.5)

4:50.5)
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Incomplete Teams:

Ganado

2455 Delyiah James FR, 2454 Olivia Harvey SR, 2457 Leandra King SR
Camp Verde

2170 Kadence Carter JR, 2173 Anastasia Sugata JR
Prescott

2912 Meg Hatfield FR, 2913 Cody Lavoire FR, 2914 Danika Phillips FR, 2918
Jemma Whiteley FR

Boulder Creek
2137 Mya Emery SR, 2144 Leilah Szmanda JR, 2140 Neila Ngo FR

Arcadia
2110 Ashley McDonald SO, 2109 Lola Mazanek SO

Odyssey Institute
2765 Khloe Valenzuela FR, 2763 Gracie Dalton SR, 2761 Sedona Barnes SO

Dobson
2364 Renee Clayton JR, 2366 Payton Mitchell SR, 2365 Izabel Coronado SO

Coconino
2337 Emma Date JR, 2343 Ellie Perkins SR, 2345 Sariah Scharfenberger FR

Valley Christian
3121 Claire Heller FR, 3120 Julianne Hall FR

Paradise Honors
2842 Vivianna Valdez SO, 2836 Lauren Cerka FR

Peoria

2859 Stacy Mendez SO, & 2858 Julianna Alvizo SO
Snowflake

3049 Elena Di Tullio SR, 3050 Bekah Frost SR, 3048 Jobie Benally FR
Ironwood

2534 Kaiya McAurthur FR, 2536 Anaua Rodriguez FR, 2529 Delilah Alcarez JR

Carl Hayden
2192 Lizbeth Iturralde JR, 2196 Mareli Ruiz Ramirez SR

Verrado
3182 Scylee Groseth JR

Window Rock
3228 Brooke Gordon JR, 3225 Alaina Begaye JR

Anthem Prep
2076 Jennifer Carroll SO, 2077 Alexandra Dinu SO



Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -
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Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Events 6 and 7 Combined Open Races
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Place TmPl Bib
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26
27

28
29
30
31

32
33
34

35
36
37

38
39
40

41
42

43

2817
2818
2823
2811
2812
2183
2801
2435
2567
3009
2437
2821
2448
2440
2575
2148
2573
2720
2166
2433
3016
2423
2640
2889
2588
2376
2447
2331
2442
3010
2177
3112
2972
2443
2586
3139
2997
2819
2922
2569
3022
2827
2184
2231
2966
3272
3061
2717
2200
2722

Name Year School Finals Pace Race
Maximus (Max) Reid SR Page 18:51.7 6:05 6
Noah Reid SO Page 19:41.1 6:21 6
Peyton Seimy FR Page 19:42.3 6:21 6
Shimario Lee SR Page 19:51.2 6:24 6
Trevor Lefthand FR Page 20:01.7 6:27 6
Jerome Perez FR Camp Verde 20:12.3 6:31 7
Parks Adams SR Page 20:15.6 6:32 6
Lincoln Norris SO Flagstaff 20:20.9 6:33 6
Nolan Black SR Mica Mountain 20:23.0 6:34 6
Christopher Gates-Alman SO Salpointe 20:23.9 6:34 6
Hendricks Russell SO Flagstaff 20:24.4 6:35 6
Alek Scott JR Page 20:29.4 6:36 6
Qalo Weimer JR Flagstaff 20:37.4 6:39 6
Sky Schipper JR Flagstaff 20:38.5 6:39 6
Jasper George SR Mica Mountain 20:39.3 6:39 6
Matsen Braithwaite JR Boulder Creek 20:41.0 6:40 6
Gavin Gage SR Mica Mountain 20:43.4 6:41 6
Nisshanth Ganesh JR Mountain Ridge 20:50.9 6:43 6
Christian Morreale JR Boulder Creek 20:52.0 6:43 6
Tahlon Navakuku FR Flagstaff 20:53.8 6:44 6
Louis Nye SO Salpointe 21:01.1 ©6:406 6
Evan Chee FR Flagstaff 21:03.8 6:47 6
Romeo Pena JR Millennium 21:05.6 6:48 7
Maverick Nelson FR Pinon 21:09.8 6:49 6
Ryan Romero FR Mica Mountain 21:10.7 6:49 6
Henry Honkkila FR Dobson 21:12.7 6:50 7
Kanelo Weimer SO Flagstaff 21:14.1 6:51 6
Draven Yazzie JR Chinle 21:18.8 6:52 6
Gabriel Trilling SR Flagstaff 21:20.9 6:53 6
Mason Huey JR Salpointe 21:28.7 6:55 6
Kai Cornelius FR Camp Verde 21:33.6 6:57 7
Millard Poola JR Tuba City 21:34.4 6:57 7
Carter Sexton Rogers FR Saguaro 21:37.9 6:58 7
Kalell Tsinnijinnie SR Flagstaff 21:38.8 6:59 6
Noah Rodriguez JR Mica Mountain 21:44.5 7:00 6
Skyler White FR Valley Christian 21:45.3 7:01 6
Seymour Barber SO Salpointe 21:46.8 7:01 6
Delton Richardson SO Page 21:47.7 7:01 6
Daniel Marcano FR Prescott 21:48.7 7:02 6
Copelan Cornelius JR Mica Mountain 21:49.7 7:02 6
Grady Urbanski SR Salpointe 21:54.4 7:04 6
Troy Touchin JR Page 21:55.7 7:04 6
Caleb wall SO Camp Verde 21:56.6 7:04 7
Robert Gamper JR Cesar Chavez 21:59.4 7:05 6
Soren Liebman FR Saguaro 22:00.6 7:06 7
Hehiwalani Tsosie SO Winslow 22:00.7 7:06 7
Jamon Hatch SR Snowflake 22:01.8 7:06 7
Yahia Elmasry FR Mountain Ridge 22:02.0 7:060 6
Diego Escareno JR Carl Hayden 22:04.4 7:07 6
Robert Haynes SR Mountain Ridge 22:05.7 7:07 6
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Events 6 and 7 Combined Open Races

Place TmPl Bib

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

44
45
46
47

48
49

50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67

68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80

2319
2178
3110
2332
2430
2306
2626
2434
2182
3018
3191
3001
3076
2419
3020
3013
2631
3100
2096
2176
2770
2325
3135
3273
3130
3117
2327
2781
2730
2977
3000
3077
2229
2513
2564
2813
2645
2153
2926
2169
3023
3115
2161
2425
2591
3137
2375
2740
2374
2888

Name Year School Finals Pace Race
Evan Joe SO Chinle 22:06.1 7:07 6
Gage Dartt SO Camp Verde 22:08.0 7:08 7
Nicholas Nutumya SO Tuba City 22:10.0 7:09 7
Miles Yazzie SO Chinle 22:11.2 7:09 6
Keem Mallery SO Flagstaff 22:11.4 7:09 6
Darian Ashley JR Chinle 22:13.3 7:10 6
Christopher Guevara SR Millennium 22:13.6 7:10 7
Kevin Nishimoto JR Flagstaff 22:13.7 7:10 6
Gabe Olson SO Camp Verde 22:15.2 7:10 7
James Rodriguez SR Salpointe 22:21.4 7:12 6
Davis Dodridge FR Verrado 22:22.2 7:13 7
Ashtin Boler SR Salpointe 22:23.2 7:13 6
Donovan Pompa SR St Mary's 22:24.5 7:13 6
Matthew Aldrich SO Flagstaff 22:25.2 7:13 6
Luca Schloss SO Salpointe 22:26.6 7:14 6
Aidan Miles FR Salpointe 22:28.3 7:14 6
Jordan Kranich JR Millennium 22:29.6 7:15 7
Tyler Begay JR Tuba City 22:30.8 7:15 7
Christopher Kriege SR Anthem Prep 22:32.2 7T:16 7
Ryden Carter SO Camp Verde 22:32.6 7T:16 7
Grayson Medina FR Odyssey 22:33.6 7:16 7
Antonio Nez FR Chinle 22:33.9 . 7:16 6
Noah Klein SO Valley Christian 22:36.6  7:17 6
Juneau Whitesheep FR Winslow 22:38.5 7:18 7
Tanner Campbell SO Valley Christian 22:39.4 7:18 6
Chase Tallman SR Tuba City 22:43.7 7:19 7
Wyatt Teller SO Chinle 22:45.0 7:20 6
Ashton Yarn SO Odyssey 22:45.6 7:20 7
Asher Masias JR Mountain Ridge 22:47.7 7:21 6
Angel Villa-Salazar FR Saguaro 22:48.8 7:21 7
Alexander Boler SR Salpointe 22:54.8 7:23 6
Nicholas Robles JR St Mary's 22:55.2 7:23 6
Brayden Curley SR Cesar Chavez 22:55.7 7:23 6
Christopher Ruiz SR Greenway 22:55.7 7:23 7
Wyatt Almand JR Mica Mountain 22:57.2 7:24 6
Eli Lyons SO Page 23:03.2 7:26 6
Daniel Vasquez JR Millennium 23:03.6 7:26 7
Mark Dettinger FR Boulder Creek 23:08.0 7:27 6
Austin Steward FR Prescott 23:09.8 7:28 6
Bo White SR Boulder Creek 23:11.4 7:28 6
Joseph Wagovich SR Salpointe 23:14.4 7:29 6
Trent Saganitso JR Tuba City 23:18.7 7:31 7
Justin Lee JR Boulder Creek 23:23.0 7:32 6
Nathaniel Faust SO Flagstaff 23:23.5 7:32 6
Jason Yinh SO Mica Mountain 23:26.6 7:33 6
Micah Raber JR Valley Christian 23:27.6 7:34 6
Zane Dueck SO Dobson 23:28.8 7:34 7
Dillon Tresler JR Mountain Ridge 23:28.8 7:34 6
Cedric Benally SO Dobson 23:32.9 7:35 7
Andreus Klain FR Pinon 23:34.0 7:36 6
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Place TmPl Bib

Name

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

81
82

83
84

85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92

93
94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104

105
106

107
108

109
110
111
112

2635
2854
3274
2920
2725
3269
3065
2629
2497
2179
2706
3060
2238
2068
2733
2731
2326
2424
2521
3144
2572
2317
2449
2236
2044
2712
2924
2330
2254
3019
2963
2809
2501
2151
3131
2973
2089
3071
2098
2592
3199
2964
2309
3075
3062
3021
2356
2857
3067
3188

Isaac Newton
Joshua Ostrander
Eric Willie
Micah Hickman
Rohan Joshi
Deondre Redmayne
Ricky Santos
Caleb Junas

Nick Dominguez
Landon Farrer
Aarav Bhatt

Eli Hargrave
Isaiah Medina

Joaquin Gutierrez

Ozzie Nelson
Calvin Miller

Tyrell Sandoval Yazzie

Arthur Drios
Ray-Sean Morris
Heesu Lee
Jonathan Fisher
Danny Halwood
Tevin Williams
Josiah Manhertz
Roman Uranga
David Cohen
Hunter Pistone
Joel Willie
Andrew Allen
Gabriel Saucedo
Richard Chappell
Landon Henry
Sergio Lopez
Hudson Conboy
Seth Gentala
Elliott Slade
Harrison Dipoma
Julian Chagolla
Emlyn Maybery
Samuel Yinh
Alton Samuelson
Paul Engelman
Nakoah Bia
Michael Nanez
Logan Jones
Harry Taylor
Jacob Denetso
Holt Whitley
Grayson Wells
Ryan Casper

Year School Finals Pace Race
JR Millennium 23:35.4 7:36 7
SO Paradise Honors 23:35.9 7:36 7
SR Winslow 23:37.1  7:37 7
FR Prescott 23:38.3 7:37 6
JR Mountain Ridge 23:47.4 7:40 6
FR Winslow 23:47.4 7:40 7
SR Snowflake 23:48.4 7:40 7
FR Millennium 23:49.1 7:40 7
SR Greenway 23:51.6 7:41 7
SO Camp Verde 23:51.8 7:41 7
SO Mountain Ridge 23:52.4 7:42 6
SO Snowflake 23:52.6 T7:42 7
FR Cesar Chavez 23:54.5 7:42 6
JR Agua Fria Union 23:57.1 T7:43 7
SO Mountain Ridge 23:57.9 7:43 6
SO Mountain Ridge 23:59.2 7:44 6
SO Chinle 23:59.3 7:44 6
FR Flagstaff 24:03.1 7:45 6
FR Holbrook 24:03.4 7:45 6
JR Valley Lutheran 24:03.9 7:45 6
SO Mica Mountain 24:04.0 7:45 6
JR Chinle 24:05.3 7:46 6
SO Flagstaff 24:05.4 7:406 6
S0 Cesar Chavez 24:05.8 7:46 6
SO Millennium 24:08.2 7:47 7
FR Mountain Ridge 24:12.3 7:48 6
FR Prescott 24:15.1 7:49 6
JR Chinle 24:15.6 7:49 6
FR Chaparral (AZ) 24:18.2 7:50 6
JR Salpointe 24:19.8 7:50 6
SR Saguaro 24:22.5 7:51 7
SR Page 24:22.9 7:51 6
JR Greenway 24:26.5 7:53 7
JR Boulder Creek 24:29.0 7:53 6
SO Valley Christian 24:31.5 7:54 6
FR Saguaro 24:33.0 7:55 7
FR Anthem Prep 24:38.1 7:56 7
JR St Mary's 24:39.2 7:57 6
SR Anthem Prep 24:40.5 7:57 7
SO Mica Mountain 24:41.8 7:57 6
JR Verrado 24:43.1 7:58 7
FR Saguaro 24:43.6 7:58 7
FR Chinle 24:44 .0 7:58 6
JR St Mary's 24:45.2 7:59 6
FR Snowflake 24:47.2 T7:59 7
SO Salpointe 24:54.2 8:01 6
SO Coconino 24:54.6 8:02 7
SO Paradise Honors 24:56.9 8:02 7
SR Snowflake 24:56.9 8:02 7
JR Verrado 24:59.5 8:03 7
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Events 6 and 7 Combined Open Races

Place TmPl Bib Name Year School Finals Pace Race
151 113 2355 Aiden Clark JR Coconino 25:07.3 8:06 7
152 114 2769 Josue Martinez FR Odyssey 25:07.5 8:06 7
153 2578 Gael Lara Delgado JR Mica Mountain 25:08.1 8:06 6
154 2436 Deshaun Raphaelito JR Flagstaff 25:14.8 8:08 6
155 3245 Demarion Wood FR Window Rock 25:16.6 8:09 6
156 2726 Ashton Klettlinger SO Mountain Ridge 25:17.6 8:09 6
157 115 2961 Isaac Cannon SR Saguaro 25:19.1 8:09 7
158 116 3175 Sebastian Tawney SO Veritas Prep 25:23.1 8:11 6
159 3005 David Del Valle FR Salpointe 25:24.8 8:11 6
160 2568 Jacob Carter JR Mica Mountain 25:25.1 8:11 6
161 117 2147 Ethan Bogensberger SR Boulder Creek 25:27.0 8:12 6
162 2715 Tyler Crotty FR Mountain Ridge 25:31.1 8:13 6
163 2643 Alexander Sherling SR Millennium 25:32.2 8:14 7
164 2965 Kean Gutierrez SR Saguaro 25:32.2 8:14 7
165 118 2357 Ryan Konter SO Coconino 25:34.5 8:14 7
166 2619 Jaydn Birschbach JR Millennium 25:35.7 8:15 7
167 119 2351 Kailor Begay SO Coconino 25:35.8 8:15 7
168 2962 Michael Caruso SO Saguaro 25:35.9 8:15 7
169 2647 Alexander Wiedrich JR Millennium 25:39.9 8:16 7
170 120 3073 Skyler Heinke FR St Mary's 25:40.0 8:16 6
171 2738 Connor Semko FR Mountain Ridge 25:44.9 8:18 6
172 2321 Aiden Kinlichee SR Chinle 25:46.2 8:18 6
173 121 3066 Deacon Stewart SR Snowflake 25:46.4 8:18 7
174 2168 Alex White SO0 Boulder Creek 25:47.9 8:19 6
175 2999 Dylan Bernard SO Salpointe 25:54.6 8:21 6
176 2671 Adrian Maimone FR Monument Valley 25:55.0 8:21 7
177 122 3171 Jackson Milana FR Veritas Prep 25:55.7 8:21 6
178 2682 Jacoby Young SR Monument Valley 25:56.0 8:21 7
179 2721 Blaze Hall SO Mountain Ridge 25:56.3 8:21 6
180 123 2885 Damen Joyce FR Pinon 25:58.1 8:22 6
181 124 2881 Antonio Herbert FR Pinon 25:58.5 8:22 6
182 125 2929 Matthew Wilcox FR Prescott 26:02.9 8:24 6
183 126 2099 Jaxon Maybery JR Anthem Prep 26:06.7 8:25 7
184 2576 Brennen Hanamoto JR Mica Mountain 26:07.6 8:25 6
185 127 3105 Jayden Jackson JR Tuba City 26:07.9 8:25 7
186 128 2925 James Smith FR Prescott 26:08.4 8:25 6
187 2582 Rexton Pixler FR Mica Mountain 26:18.9 8:29 6
188 129 3173 Aiden Romo Smith SO Veritas Prep 26:20.2 8:29 6
189 2538 Kaden Cook SO Ironwood 26:21.2 8:29 6
190 130 3079 Esteban Virgen SO St Mary's 26:21.9 8:30 6
191 131 2354 Manuel Cardenas JR Coconino 26:23.6 8:30 7
192 2959 Luke Bankey SO Saguaro 26:23.7 8:30 7
193 2627 Owen Howard JR Millennium 26:25.2 8:31 7
194 2974 Brogan Springborn SO Saguaro 26:26.6 8:31 7
195 132 2891 Damien Shonie FR Pinon 26:27.6 8:31 6
196 2646 John Vonreeden FR Millennium 26:30.8 8:33 7
197 133 2498 Sergio Eylicio SR Greenway 26:32.8 8:33 7
198 134 3128 Aiden Brackman FR Valley Christian 26:36.2 8:34 6
199 135 3165 Jason Chen JR Veritas Prep 26:38.5 8:35 6
200 136 2771 Jayden Moreno FR Odyssey 26:40.4 8:36 7
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Events 6 and 7 Combined Open Races

Place TmPl Bib Name Year School Finals Pace Race
201 2069 Gabriel Magana SO Agua Fria Union 26:43.0 8:36 7
202 3214 Luis Carrillo SO West Point 26:44.8 8:37 7
203 137 3129 Connor Burrus SO Valley Christian 26:46.2 8:37 6
204 2623 RAeron Francisco SO Millennium 26:48.2 8:38 7
205 138 2848 Brennan Goebel FR Paradise Honors 26:50.8 8:39 7
206 3215 Jaxon Cox JR West Point 26:58.2 8:41 7
207 139 3103 Keirin Freeman SR Tuba City 26:59.1 8:42 7
208 2589 Ethan Walker FR Mica Mountain 27:00.4 8:42 6
209 140 2851 Joseph Jalbert SR Paradise Honors 27:00.9 8:42 7
210 141 3059 Jacob Hardy SR Snowflake 27:00.9 8:42 7
211 2518 Gerald Belin FR Holbrook 27:02.8 8:43 6
212 2074 Jesus Tienda JR Agua Fria Union 27:02.9 8:43 7
213 142 2090 Cole Durbin JR Anthem Prep 27:07.1 8:44 7
214 2307 Jacob Badonie SR Chinle 27:15.3 8:47 6
215 143 3196 Austin Lewison SO Verrado 27:24.4 8:50 7
216 3063 Jesse Overbay FR Snowflake 27:31.0 8:52 7
217 144 2264 Parker Fried FR Chaparral (AZ) 27:34.7 8:53 6
218 145 2890 Ashkii Sanisya SO Pinon 27:41.7 8:55 6
219 146 2878 Ej Benally FR Pinon 27:50.4 8:58 6
220 147 2100 Vincent Ramirez FR Anthem Prep 28:09.0 9:04 7
221 148 2778 Lincoln Tierney FR Odyssey 28:12.6 9:05 7
222 149 2514 Eryx Salazar JR Greenway 28:14.7 9:06 7
223 150 2232 Diego Grado SO Cesar Chavez 28:22.1 9:08 6
224 3235 Kouy Begay FR Window Rock 28:26.0 9:10 6
225 2675 Cameron Smallcanyon SR Monument Valley 28:57.6 9:20 7
226 151 2274 Callan Smith FR Chaparral (AZ) 29:00.7 9:21 9
227 152 2227 Seth Clontz JR Cesar Chavez 29:02.1 9:21 6
228 2741 Patrick Yu FR Mountain Ridge 29:04.9 9:22 6
229 153 2843 Enrique Arispe SO Paradise Honors 29:06.0 9:22 7
230 2886 Dominik Kaye FR Pinon 29:07.1 9:23 6
231 154 2092 Jacob Hall JR Anthem Prep 29:23.8 9:28 7
232 155 3190 Jeremiah Diaz FR Verrado 29:41.7 9:34 7
233 156 2505 Jason Millan Adame SO Greenway 29:47.6 9:36 7
234 157 2779 Hank Vanos FR Odyssey 29:54.9 9:38 7
235 2732 Camden Morris SO Mountain Ridge 30:01.8 9:40 6
236 2544 Almuez Osman FR Ironwood 30:03.8 9:41 6
237 2884 Warren Johnson FR Pinon 30:03.8 9:41 6
238 2539 Joel Delgadillo SO Ironwood 30:06.1 9:42 6
239 158 2850 Cristian Irizarry SR Paradise Honors 30:12.2 9:44 7
240 2628 Raihan Imtiaz SR Millennium 30:12.5 9:44 7
241 159 3163 Jahnav Bhatnagar FR Veritas Prep 30:21.6  9:47 6
242 160 3168 Ronak Kapadia SR Veritas Prep 30:21.9 9:47 6
243 2590 Jayke Yazzie SR Mica Mountain 30:24.5 9:48 6
244 3029 Sunny Flores JR Sedona Red Rock 30:28.0 9:49 7
245 161 3195 Quinn Lavery JR Verrado 30:28.0 9:49 7
246 3053 Elijah Adams SO Snowflake 30:28.6  9:49 7
247 162 3078 Jose Velazquez Gardea SO St Mary's 30:32.4 9:50 6
248 163 2226 Justin Chavez JR Cesar Chavez 30:33.4 9:51 6
249 164 2495 Samuel Chandler SO Greenway 30:37.5 9:52 7
250 165 2844 Eduardo Baltazar FR Paradise Honors 30:42.3 9:53 7
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Events 6 and 7 Combined Open Races

Place TmPl Bib Name Year School Finals Pace Race
251 3046 Brady Thompson FR Show Low 31:05.7 10:01 6
252 2097 Emerson Lewis SR Anthem Prep 31:05.9 10:01 7
253 166 2255 Connor Borys FR Chaparral (AZ) 31:36.7 10:11 o
254 167 2276 Dylan Todd FR Chaparral (AZ) 31:38.2 10:11 6
255 2723 Noah Hendricks SR Mountain Ridge 32:12.3 10:22 6
256 2543 Andres Ortiz JR Ironwood 32:34.3 10:30 6
257 168 2773 Mason Ricks FR Odyssey 32:43.6 10:33 7
258 2853 Travis Mitchell SO Paradise Honors 32:44.8 10:33 7
259 2866 Anthony Yanez SO Peoria 33:16.1 10:43 6
260 2975 Hayduke Tyler-Priniski SO Saguaro 34:07.9 11:00 7
261 2506 Hung Nguyen SR Greenway 34:35.2 11:08 7
262 169 2266 Daniel Herman JR Chaparral (AZ) 34:50.8 11:13 6
263 3030 Ryan Pfaff SR Sedona Red Rock 34:53.0 11:14 7
264 170 2272 Djama Omar FR Chaparral (AZ) 35:57.8 11:35 6
265 3074 Abednego Lengsang SO St Mary's 35:59.8 11:36 6
266 2271 Caleb Muthui FR Chaparral (AZ) 36:00.4 11:36 6
267 2071 Sergio Rosales SO Agua Fria Union 36:11.8 11:40 7
268 2892 Caleb Sage FR Pinon 37:13.7 11:59 6
269 171 3169 David Llusco SO Veritas Prep 37:22.9 12:02 6
270 3176 Alexander Tork FR Veritas Prep 37:34.5 12:06 6
271 2235 Alejandro Madera Rios JR Cesar Chavez 37:37.9 12:07 6
272 2780 Cavan Washington FR Odyssey 37:45.4 12:10 7
273 2244 David Tamayo Cota JR Cesar Chavez 38:39.5 12:27 6
274 2880 Valdiron Denny FR Pinon 38:40.6 12:27 6
275 2273 Henry Reuss SR Chaparral (AZ) 45:28.9 14:39 6
276 2968 Aiden O'Neil SO Saguaro 1:00:35.9 19:31 7

2067 Maximus Foster SO Agua Fria Union 7
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Combined Open Races Team Scores

SO
JR
SO
SR
SR
SR

1. 15 Page

1 1 2817 Maximus (Max) Reid
2 2 2818 Noah Reid

3 3 2823 Peyton Seimy

4 4 2811 Shimario Lee

5 5 2812 Trevor Lefthand

[ ( 7) 2801 Parks Adams

7 (12) 2821 Alek Scott

2. 66 Flagstaff

1 8 2435 Lincoln Norris

2 11 2437 Hendricks Russell
3 13 2448 Qalo Weimer

4 14 2440 Sky Schipper

5 20 2433 Tahlon Navakuku

[ ( 22) 2423 Evan Chee

7 ( 26) 2447 Kanelo Weimer

3. 98 Mica Mountain

1 9 2567 Nolan Black

2 15 2575 Jasper George

3 17 2573 Gavin Gage

4 25 2588 Ryan Romero

5 32 2586 Noah Rodriguez

[ ( 36) 2569 Copelan Cornelius
7 (71) 2564 Wyatt Almand

4. 130 Salpointe Catholic

1 10 3009 Christopher Gates-Almanza
2 21 3016 Louis Nye

3 28 3010 Mason Huey

4 34 2997 Seymour Barber

5 37 3022 Grady Urbanski

6 ( 51) 3018 James Rodriguez

7 ( 53) 3001 Ashtin Boler

5. 168 Camp Verde

1 6 2183 Jerome Perez

2 29 2177 Kai Cornelius

3 38 2184 Caleb Wall

4 45 2178 Gage Dartt

5 50 2182 Gabe Olson

6 ( 58) 2176 Ryden Carter

7 ( 88) 2179 Landon Farrer

19:37.6 1:38:08.0
Page

Page

Page

Page

Page

Page

Page

20:35.0 1:42:55.0
Flagstaff
Flagstaff
Flagstaff
Flagstaff
Flagstaff
Flagstaff
Flagstaff

20:56.2 1:44:40.9
Mica Mountain

Mica Mountain
Mica Mountain
Mica Mountain
Mica Mountain
Mica Mountain
Mica Mountain
21:19.0 1:46:34.9
SO Salpointe
Salpointe
Salpointe
Salpointe
Salpointe
Salpointe
Salpointe

21:37.2 1:48:05.7
Camp Verde

Camp Verde

Camp Verde

Camp Verde

Camp Verde

Camp Verde

Camp Verde

1:

18:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:

20

20
20

20:
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20:
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21:
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22

21
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21:
21:

22
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22
22
23:

10.

51.
41.
42
51.
01.
15.
:29.

:32.

:20.
124,
37.
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53.
03.
14.

:21.

:23.
39.
43.
:10.
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49,
57.
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:21.
:23.
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12.
33.
56.
08.
15.
32.
51.
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Even

ts 6 and 7 Combined Open Races Team Scores

6. 226 Chinle

1 27 2331 Draven Yazzie JR
2 44 2319 Evan Joe SO
3 47 2332 Miles Yazzie SO
4 48 2306 Darian Ashley JR
5 60 2325 Antonio Nez FR
[ ( 64) 2327 Wyatt Teller SO
7 ( 92) 2326 Tyrell Sandoval Yazzie SO
7. 248 Mountain Ridge

1 18 2720 Nisshanth Ganesh JR
2 42 2717 Yahia Elmasry FR
3 43 2722 Robert Haynes SR
4 66 2730 Asher Masias JR
5 79 2740 Dillon Tresler JR
[ ( 84) 2725 Rohan Joshi JR
7 ( 89) 2706 Aarav Bhatt S0
8. 260 Boulder Creek

1 16 2148 Matsen Braithwaite JR
2 19 2166 Christian Morreale JR
3 73 2153 Mark Dettinger FR
4 75 2169 Bo White SR
5 77 2161 Justin Lee JR
[ ( 99) 2151 Hudson Conboy JR
7 (117) 2147 Ethan Bogensberger SR
9. 271 Tuba City

1 30 3112 Millard Poola JR
2 46 3110 Nicholas Nutumya S0
3 56 3100 Tyler Begay JR
4 63 3117 Chase Tallman SR
5 76 3115 Trent Saganitso JR
6 (127) 3105 Jayden Jackson JR
7 (139) 3103 Keirin Freeman SR
10. 280 Millennium

1 23 2640 Romeo Pena JR
2 49 2626 Christopher Guevara SR
3 55 2631 Jordan Kranich JR
4 72 2645 Daniel Vasquez JR
5 81 2635 Isaac Newton JR
6 ( 86) 2629 Caleb Junas FR
7 ( 94) 2644 Roman Uranga SO

22:04.7

Chinle
Chinle
Chinle
Chinle
Chinle
Chinle
Chinle

22:15.1

Mountain
Mountain
Mountain
Mountain
Mountain
Mountain
Mountain

22:15.1

Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder

22:27.6

Tuba Cit
Tuba Cit
Tuba Cit
Tuba Cit
Tuba Cit
Tuba Cit
Tuba Cit

22:29.6

Millenni
Millenni
Millenni
Millenni
Millenni
Millenni
Millenni

1:50:23.3

1:51:15.1

Ridge
Ridge
Ridge
Ridge
Ridge
Ridge
Ridge

1:51:15.4

Creek
Creek
Creek
Creek
Creek
Creek
Creek

1:52:17.6

Yy
Yy
Yy
Yy
Yy
Yy
Yy

1:52:27.8

um
um
um
um
um
um
um
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22
22
22

22
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23:

20:
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22
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23:
23:

20:
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23:
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23
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21:

22

22
22
23:
26:
26:

21:
22

22

23:
23:
23:
24

15.

:18.
06.
11.
13.
:33.
45,
59.

:37.

50.
02.
:05.
47.
:28.
47 .
52.

:42.

41.
52.
08.
11.
:23.
:29.
27,

144,

34,
:10.
30.
43,
18.
07.
59.

:29.

05.
13.
:29.
03.
35.
49,
08.
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Peaks Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 08/30/2025
Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Events 6 and 7 Combined Open Races Team Scores

334 Valley Christian ( 23:00.1 1:55:00.4 2:46.2)
1 33 3139 Skyler White FR Valley Christian 21:45.3
2 61 3135 Noah Klein SO Valley Christian 22:36.6
3 62 3130 Tanner Campbell SO Valley Christian 22:39.4
4 78 3137 Micah Raber JR Valley Christian 23:27.6
5 100 3131 Seth Gentala SO Valley Christian 24:31.5
6 (134) 3128 Aiden Brackman FR Valley Christian 26:36.2
7 (137) 3129 Connor Burrus SO Valley Christian 26:46.2

336 Saguaro ( 23:04.6 1:55:22.8 2:55.1)
1 31 2972 Carter Sexton Rogers FR Saguaro 21:37.9
2 40 2966 Soren Liebman FR Saguaro 22:00.6
3 67 2977 Angel Villa-Salazar FR Saguaro 22:48.8
4 97 2963 Richard Chappell SR Saguaro 24:22.5
5 101 2973 Elliott Slade FR Saguaro 24:33.0
[ (106) 2964 Paul Engelman FR Saguaro 24:43.6
7 (115) 2961 Isaac Cannon SR Saguaro 25:19.1

412 Prescott ( 23:47.0 1:58:54.8 4:14.2)
1 35 2922 Daniel Marcano FR Prescott 21:48.7
2 74 2926 Austin Steward FR Prescott 23:09.8
3 83 2920 Micah Hickman FR Prescott 23:38.3
4 95 2924 Hunter Pistone FR Prescott 24:15.1
5 125 2929 Matthew Wilcox FR Prescott 26:02.9
[ (128) 2925 James Smith FR Prescott 26:08.4

435 Snowflake ( 23:53.4 1:59:26.9 2:55.1)
1 41 3061 Jamon Hatch SR Snowflake 22:01.8
2 85 3065 Ricky Santos SR Snowflake 23:48.4
3 90 3060 E1i Hargrave SO Snowflake 23:52.6
4 108 3062 Logan Jones FR Snowflake 24:47.2
5 111 3067 Grayson Wells SR Snowflake 24:56.9
6 (121) 3066 Deacon Stewart SR Snowflake 25:46.4
7 (141) 3059 Jacob Hardy SR Snowflake 27:00.9
15. 442 Cesar Chavez 24:15.5 2:01:17.5 6:22.7)
1 39 2231 Robert Gamper JR Cesar Chavez 21:59.4
2 69 2229 Brayden Curley SR Cesar Chavez 22:55.7
3 91 2238 Isaiah Medina FR Cesar Chavez 23:54.5
4 93 2236 Josiah Manhertz SO Cesar Chavez 24:05.8
5 150 2232 Diego Grado SO Cesar Chavez 28:22.1
[ (152) 2227 Seth Clontz JR Cesar Chavez 29:02.1
7 (163) 2226 Justin Chavez JR Cesar Chavez 30:33.4
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Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Events 6 and 7 Combined Open Races Team Scores

452 St Mary's Catholic ( 24:04.9 2:00:24.1 3:15.5)
1 54 3076 Donovan Pompa SR St Mary's 22:24.5
2 68 3077 Nicholas Robles JR St Mary's 22:55.2
3 103 3071 Julian Chagolla JR St Mary's 24:39.2
4 107 3075 Michael Nanez JR St Mary's 24:45.2
5 120 3073 Skyler Heinke FR St Mary's 25:40.0
6 (130) 3079 Esteban Virgen SO St Mary's 26:21.9
7 (162) 3078 Jose Velazquez Gardea SO St Mary's 30:32.4

483 Pinon ( 24:37.6 2:03:08.0 5:17.8)
1 24 2889 Maverick Nelson FR Pinon 21:09.8
2 80 2888 Andreus Klain FR Pinon 23:34.0
3 123 2885 Damen Joyce FR Pinon 25:58.1
4 124 2881 Antonio Herbert FR Pinon 25:58.5
5 132 2891 Damien Shonie FR Pinon 26:27.6
S (145) 2890 Ashkii Sanisya SO Pinon 27:41.7
7 (146) 2878 Ej Benally FR Pinon 27:50.4

522 Odyssey Institute ( 25:04.0 2:05:19.7 5:39.0)
1 59 2770 Grayson Medina FR Odyssey 22:33.6
2 65 2781 Ashton Yarn SO Odyssey 22:45.6
3 114 2769 Josue Martinez FR Odyssey 25:07.5
4 136 2771 Jayden Moreno FR Odyssey 26:40.4
5 148 2778 Lincoln Tierney FR Odyssey 28:12.6
[ (157) 2779 Hank Vanos FR Odyssey 29:54.9
7 (168) 2773 Mason Ricks FR Odyssey 32:43.6

531 Anthem Prep ( 25:01.0 2:05:04.0 4:34.9)
1 57 2096 Christopher Kriege SR Anthem Prep 22:32.2
2 102 2089 Harrison Dipoma FR Anthem Prep 24:38.1
3 104 2098 Emlyn Maybery SR Anthem Prep 24:40.5
4 126 2099 Jaxon Maybery JR Anthem Prep 26:06.7
5 142 2090 Cole Durbin JR Anthem Prep 27:07.1
[ (147) 2100 Vincent Ramirez FR Anthem Prep 28:09.0
7 (154) 2092 Jacob Hall JR Anthem Prep 29:23.8

537 Greenway ( 25:12.3 2:06:01.3 5:19.0)
1 70 2513 Christopher Ruiz SR Greenway 22:55.7
2 87 2497 Nick Dominguez SR Greenway 23:51.6
3 98 2501 Sergio Lopez JR Greenway 24:26.5
4 133 2498 Sergio Eylicio SR Greenway 26:32.8
5 149 2514 Eryx Salazar JR Greenway 28:14.7
6 (156) 2505 Jason Millan Adame SO Greenway 29:47.6
7 (164) 2495 Samuel Chandler SO Greenway 30:37.5
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Peaks Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 08/30
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Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

nts 6 and 7 Combined Open Races Team Scores

21. 567 Verrado

1 52 3191 Davis Dodridge

2 105 3199 Alton Samuelson
3 112 3188 Ryan Casper

4 143 3196 Austin Lewison

5 155 3190 Jeremiah Diaz

[ (161) 3195 Quinn Lavery
22. 590 Coconino

1 109 2356 Jacob Denetso

2 113 2355 Aiden Clark

3 118 2357 Ryan Konter

4 119 2351 Kailor Begay

5 131 2354 Manuel Cardenas
23. 623 Paradise Honors

1 82 2854 Joshua Ostrander
2 110 2857 Holt Whitley

3 138 2848 Brennan Goebel

4 140 2851 Joseph Jalbert

5 153 2843 Enrique Arispe

6 (158) 2850 Cristian Irizarry
7 (165) 2844 Eduardo Baltazar
24, 661 Veritas Preparatory Academy
1 116 3175 Sebastian Tawney
2 122 3171 Jackson Milana

3 129 3173 Aiden Romo Smith
4 135 3165 Jason Chen

5 159 3163 Jahnav Bhatnagar
6 (160) 3168 Ronak Kapadia

7 (171) 3169 David Llusco
25. 724 Chaparral (AZ)

1 96 2254 Andrew Allen

2 144 2264 Parker Fried

3 151 2274 Callan Smith

4 166 2255 Connor Borys

5 167 2276 Dylan Todd

[ (169) 2266 Daniel Herman

7 (170) 2272 Djama Omar

25:50.2

Verrado
Verrado
Verrado
Verrado
Verrado
Verrado

25:31.2

Coconino
Coconino
Coconino
Coconino
Coconino

26:18.1

Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise

26:55.9

Veritas
Veritas
Veritas
Veritas
Veritas
Veritas
Veritas

28:49.7

Chaparra
Chaparra
Chaparra
Chaparra
Chaparra
Chaparra
Chaparra

2:09:10.9

2:07:35.8

2:11:30.5

Honors
Honors
Honors
Honors
Honors
Honors
Honors

2:14:39.1

Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep

2:24:08.5

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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Event 8

Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

08/30/2025

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run Summit

Place TmPl Bib

Name
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14
15
16
17
18

19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46

2384
3278
2412
3294
2695
3289
3123
2702
3119
3149
2411
2451
2989
3027
2996
2687
2690
2401
3124
3234
2294
3154
3227
2993
2691
316l
2460
3125
3291
2686
2283
2979
2303
2380
3281
2296
2456
2385
2414
2288
2247
3288
2246
2987
2277
2291
2300
3127
3286
2983

Taylor Biggambler
Kennedy Frakes
Kylyn Taylor
Ella Wadsworth
Sydney McCracken
Chantel Newman
Mara Mellberg
Mia Torrez
Ellie Edwards
Rachel Barney
Rylan Swain
Damira Allen
Savannah Koontz
Juni Spielman
Ariela Zuluaga
Katy Durell
Sadie Jensen
Naomi Ketter
Ellie Phillips
Morgan Upshaw
Isabell Martin
Hazel Haggerty
Tiana Edison
Reilly Rinner
Shea Kalama
Athena Skikos
Jasah McIntosh
Emmy Phillips

Nova Rodriguezcrespo

Briella Collins
Kaitlyn Bia
Sophie Al Nassif
Qiyanna Tsosie
Ryleigh Alex
Theresa Gove
Elayah Pete
Charmel Jodie
Izzy Bland
Reagan Troxler
Makasia Etsitty
Riley Defusco
Evelyn Montes
Avianna Arriola
Matilde Graves
Caitlyn Ashley
Delilah John
Raidanna Sutton
Teagan White
Sierra Luna
Novalee Canez

Year School Finals Pace
SR Flagstaff 19:32.5 6:18
SR Xavier 20:02.4 6:27
SO Flagstaff 20:16.7 6:32
SR Xavier 21:07.7 6:49
JR Mountain Ridge 21:19.1 6:52
JR Xavier 21:35.3 6:57
JR Valley Christian 21:43.9 7:00
JR Mountain Ridge 21:45.2 7:01
SR Valley Christian 21:46.6 7:01
SR Veritas Prep 21:50.0 7:02
SO Flagstaff 22:05.2 7:07
SR Ganado 22:08.7 7:08
JR Salpointe 22:18.6 7:11
FR Sedona Red Rock 22:18.7 7:11
FR Salpointe 22:19.1 7:11
SO Mountain Ridge 22:27.1 7:14
SR Mountain Ridge 22:30.8 7:15
JR Flagstaff 22:36.9 7:17
SR Valley Christian 22:37.3 T7:17
FR Window Rock 22:39.2 7:18
FR Chinle 22:42.8 7:19
SR Veritas Prep 22:47.9 7:21
FR Window Rock 22:51.8 7:22
SO Salpointe 22:58.2 7:24
SO Mountain Ridge 23:01.3 7:25
SO Veritas Prep 23:08.3 7:27
SR Ganado 23:20.1 7:31
FR Valley Christian 23:20.5 7:31
SR Xavier 23:25.2 7:33
SO Mountain Ridge 23:47.7 7:40
SR Chinle 23:48.2 7:40
JR Salpointe 23:50.1 7:41
JR Chinle 23:54.9 7:42
SR Flagstaff 23:56.7 7:43
SO Xavier 23:59.1 7:44
SR Chinle 24:11.6 7:48
SO Ganado 24:23.3 7:51
SO Flagstaff 24:27.2 7:53
SO Flagstaff 24:37.9 7T7:56
FR Chinle 24:40.9 7:57
JR Chaparral (AZ) 24:44.3 7:58
SO Xavier 24:48.0 7:59
FR Chaparral (AZ) 24:49.7 8:00
SO Salpointe 24:53.8 8:01
SR Chinle 24:54.7 8:02
SO Chinle 24:57.2 8:02
JR Chinle 25:07.0 8:06
JR Valley Christian 25:08.3 8:00
SR Xavier 25:11.5 8:07
SO Salpointe 25:20.0 8:10
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Event 8

Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

08/30/2025

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run Summit

Place TmPl Bib

Name

51 47 2994
52 48 2462
53 3026
54 2280
55 2980
56 49 3122
57 50 2458
58 51 2463
59 52 3158
60 53 2461
61 54 2694
62 2693
63 3232
64 2453
65 55 2251
66 56 3160
67 2452
68 2703
69 3277
70 2459
71 3069
72 3231
73 57 2248
74 58 2249
75 59 2252

Finley Snyder
Yaani'bah Topaha
Aubrie Doyle
Eshyla Begay
Isabella Armenta
Madison Lewis
Tomeka King

Lynn Autumn Tsosie

Mila Mestaz

Jaynessa McIntosh

Fiori Mahrai

Sophia Kunakowsky

Tamesha Nez
Chanel Harding
Emily Large
Regan Rassas
Taylor Dedman
Dulce Vazquez
Sophia Decara
Kacey Laughlin
Rowena Hanson
Joelle Morris
Olivia Dougherty
Riley Dougherty
Sierra Richards

Year School Finals Pace
FR Salpointe 25:20.0 8:10
SO Ganado 25:20.2 8:10
SR Sedona Red Rock 25:21.9 8:10
SO Chinle 25:27.1 8:12
SO Salpointe 25:32.7 8:14
JR Valley Christian 25:32.9 8:14
SR Ganado 25:36.5 8:15
SR Ganado 25:41.8 8:17
JR Veritas Prep 25:44.3 8:18
FR Ganado 25:57.1 8:22
FR Mountain Ridge 25:58.9 8:22
FR Mountain Ridge 26:10.1 8:26
SR Window Rock 26:17.8 8:28
JR Ganado 26:35.9 8:34
SR Chaparral (AZ) 26:43.7 8:37
SR Veritas Prep 26:47.0 8:38
SO Ganado 27:02.7 8:43
JR Mountain Ridge 27:07.4 8:44
JR Xavier 27:44.4 8:56
SO Ganado 28:14.4 9:06
JR St Mary's 30:21.8 9:47
SR Window Rock 31:12.2 10:03
SR Chaparral (AZ) 32:12.7 10:23
SO Chaparral (AZ) 35:08.6 11:19
SR Chaparral (AZ) 36:42.5 11:49
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Peaks Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 08/30/2025

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 8 Girls 5K Run Summit Team Scores

1. 63 Flagstaff ( 21:41.6 1:48:28.0
1 1 2384 Taylor Biggambler SR 19:32.5
2 3 2412 Kylyn Taylor SO 20:16.7
3 11 2411 Rylan Swain SO 22:05.2
4 17 2401 Naomi Ketter JR 22:36.9
5 31 2380 Ryleigh Alex SR 23:56.7
6 35) 2385 Izzy Bland SO 24:27.2
7 36) 2414 Reagan Troxler SO 24:37.9
2. 66 Mountain Ridge ( 22:12.7 1:51:03.5
1 5 2695 Sydney McCracken JR 21:19.1
2 8 2702 Mia Torrez JR 21:45.2
3 15 2687 Katy Durell SO 22:27.1
4 16 2690 Sadie Jensen SR 22:30.8
5 22 2691 Shea Kalama SO 23:01.3
[ 27) 2686 Briella Collins SO 23:47.7
7 54) 2694 Fiori Mahrai FR 25:58.9
3. 70 Xavier College Preparatory ( 22:02.0 1:50:09.7
1 2 3278 Kennedy Frakes SR 20:02.4
2 4 3294 Ella Wadsworth SR 21:07.7
3 6 3289 Chantel Newman JR 21:35.3
4 26 3291 Nova Rodriguezcrespo SR 23:25.2
5 32 3281 Theresa Gove SO 23:59.1
[ 39) 3288 Evelyn Montes SO 24:48.0
7 45) 3286 Sierra Luna SR 25:11.5
4., 103 Valley Christian ( 22:55.4 1:54:36.6
1 7 3123 Mara Mellberg JR 21:43.9
2 9 3119 Ellie Edwards SR 21:46.6
3 18 3124 Ellie Phillips SR 22:37.3
4 25 3125 Emmy Phillips FR 23:20.5
5 44 3127 Teagan White JR 25:08.3
6 49) 3122 Madison Lewis JR 25:32.9
5. 118 Salpointe Catholic ( 23:16.0 1:56:19.8
1 13 2989 Savannah Koontz JR 22:18.6
2 14 2996 Ariela Zuluaga FR 22:19.1
3 21 2993 Reilly Rinner S0 22:58.2
4 29 2979 Sophie Al Nassif JR 23:50.1
5 41 2987 Matilde Graves SO 24:53.8
6 46) 2983 Novalee Canez SO 25:20.0
7 47) 2994 Finley Snyder FR 25:20.0

4:24.2)

1:42.2)

3:56.7)

3:24.4)

2:35.2)
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Event 8 Girls 5K Run Summit Team Scores

6. 147 Chinle ( 23:51.7 1:59:
1 19 2294 Isabell Martin FR 22:42.8
2 28 2283 Kaitlyn Bia SR 23:48.2
3 30 2303 Qiyanna Tsosie JR 23:54.9
4 33 2296 Elayah Pete SR 24:11.6
5 37 2288 Makasia Etsitty FR 24:40.9
6 ( 42) 2277 Caitlyn Ashley SR 24:54.7
7 ( 43) 2291 Delilah John SO 24:57.2
7. 161 Veritas Preparatory Academy ( 24:03.5 2:00:
1 10 3149 Rachel Barney SR 21:50.0
2 20 3154 Hazel Haggerty SR 22:47.9
3 23 3161 Athena Skikos SO 23:08.3
4 52 3158 Mila Mestaz JR 25:44.3
5 56 3160 Regan Rassas SR 26:47.0
8. 168 Ganado ( 24:09.8 2:00:
1 12 2451 Damira Allen SR 22:08.7
2 24 2460 Jasah McIntosh SR 23:20.1
3 34 2456 Charmel Jodie SO 24:23.3
4 48 2462 Yaani'bah Topaha SO 25:20.2
5 50 2458 Tomeka King SR 25:36.5
6 ( 51) 2463 Lynn Autumn Tsosie SR 25:41.8
7 ( 53) 2461 Jaynessa McIntosh FR 25:57.1
9. 248 Chaparral (AZ) ( 28:43.8 2:23:
1 38 2247 Riley Defusco JR 24:44.3
2 40 2246 Avianna Arriola FR 24:49.7
3 55 2251 Emily Large SR 26:43.7
4 57 2248 Olivia Dougherty SR 32:12.7
5 58 2249 Riley Dougherty S0 35:08.6
[ ( 59) 2252 Sierra Richards SR 36:42.5

Incomplete Teams:

Sedona Red Rock
3027 Juni Spielman FR, 3026 Aubrie Doyle SR

Window Rock

3234 Morgan Upshaw FR, 3227 Tiana Edison FR,
Joelle Morris SR

St Mary's Catholic
3069 Rowena Hanson JR

18.4 1:58.1)

17.5 4:57.0)

48.8 3:27.8)

39.0 10:24.3)

3232 Tamesha Nez SR,

3231
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Event 9

Boys 5K

Peaks Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
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Run Summit

Place TmPl Bib
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45

2444
2815
2420
3136
2574
2209
2718
2735
3240
2431
2441
2816
2814
3007
2714
2737
2445
2432
2324
2155
2807
2820
2470
2450
2428
2159
2311
2565
2570
2587
2803
2579
2581
2810
3025
3002
2464
3177
3012
2426
2152
3024
2310
3138
2577
2711
2328
2320
2312
2465

Name Year School Finals Pace
Yohanes Van Meerten JR Flagstaff 15:31.9 5:00
Symond Martin SR Page 16:16.4 5:15
Alex Bland SR Flagstaff 16:26.6 5:18
Micah Newkirk SR Valley Christian 16:55.1 5:27
John Garcia Gamez SO Mica Mountain 16:56.4 5:28
Emiliano Caldera SR Catalina 17:11.9 5:33
Collin Foley SR Mountain Ridge 17:19.1 5:35
Jake Olson JR Mountain Ridge 17:24.7 5:37
Bearren Kee SR Window Rock 17:26.8 5:37
Uuts Masayumptewa SO Flagstaff 17:31.9 5:39
Elijah Talkalai SR Flagstaff 17:32.1 5:39
Nyall Prather JR Page 17:41.5 ©5:42
Max Martin FR Page 17:47.3 5:44
Pablo Fernandez JR Salpointe 17:55.5 5:47
Alex Crotty SR Mountain Ridge 18:01.5 5:49
Eric Reed SR Mountain Ridge 18:14.6 5:53
Ezra Varley JR Flagstaff 18:15.3 5:53
Jacob Medina JR Flagstaff 18:18.4 5:54
Maverick Martin JR Chinle 18:18.5 5:54
Evan Han SR Boulder Creek 18:18.5 5:54
Desmond Goldtooth SR Page 18:25.9 5:56
Justin Rivers SO Page 18:27.3 . 5:57
Levi Kee JR Ganado 18:28.7 5:57
Ethan Yellowhair JR Flagstaff 18:38.5 6:00
Kenayn Lee SO Flagstaff 18:40.0 6:01
Matthew Keenan JR Boulder Creek 18:40.7 6:01
Colten Clark SO Chinle 18:54.8 6:06
Joseph Alva SO Mica Mountain 18:57.8 6:07
Seth Davis SO Mica Mountain 18:59.3 6:07
Joey Rogers JR Mica Mountain 19:01.8 6:08
Brydan Bennett SR Page 19:04.2 6:09
Talmage Layton JR Mica Mountain 19:08.0 6:10
Alex Ortiz JR Mica Mountain 19:18.6 6:13
Jaiden Jordan JR Page 19:24.1 6:15
Benjamin Wild SO Salpointe 19:24.8 6:15
Calvin Breault SR Salpointe 19:25.5 ©6:16
McKennon Begay SR Ganado 19:29.1 6:17
Declan Travis SR Veritas Prep 19:30.0 6:17
Colt Koontz SR Salpointe 19:31.3 6:17
Connor Jenkins JR Flagstaff 19:32.5 ©6:18
Jeff Dereese JR Boulder Creek 19:33.9 6:18
Thomas Walsh SR Salpointe 19:35.0 6:19
Hayden Chee SR Chinle 19:35.7 6:19
Cody Sigerud SR Valley Christian 19:36.2 6:19
Vincent Langley FR Mica Mountain 19:43.2 6:21
Dallen Clark SO Mountain Ridge 19:49.0 6:23
Hayden Terrell JR Chinle 19:49.8 6:23
Jason Johnson SR Chinle 19:50.3 6:24
Cedric Claw JR Chinle 19:51.8 6:24
Jaydin Charley FR Ganado 19:52.8 ©6:24
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Boys 5K

Peaks Invitational
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Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 08/30/2025
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Run Summit

Place TmPl Bib

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

46
47
48
49
50

51

52
53
54
55
56
57

58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66
67

68

69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76

77

3003
2318
2517
2474
2157
2427
2704
2571
2584
3133
3243
2707
2156
2472
2525
2268
2708
2728
2724
3238
2314
2580
3045
2473
2466
2162
2520
3174
3166
2522
3042
2150
3236
2165
2524
2167
2477
3237
3164
3167
2478
2270
2526
2265
2267
2523
3132
3170
2742
3043

Name Year School Finals Pace
Dempsey Collins FR Salpointe 19:56.0 6:25
Micah Hunter SR Chinle 19:58.1 6:26
Tyler Begay SR Holbrook 19:59.6 6:27
Austin Thomas JR Ganado 20:00.9 ©6:27
Ian Hung SR Boulder Creek 20:03.5 ©6:28
Cedric Johnson SR Flagstaff 20:04.0 6:28
Nicholas Aranas SR Mountain Ridge 20:13.8 6:31
Darius Fenwick JR Mica Mountain 20:18.3 6:33
Joshua (Deshaun) Ramsay SR Mica Mountain 20:20.4 6:33
Micah Heller JR Valley Christian 20:20.6 6:33
Chase Sagg FR Window Rock 20:23.7 6:34
Barrett Birrell JR Mountain Ridge 20:33.3 6:37
Greyson Han SR Boulder Creek 20:36.3 6:38
Alfravero Reid-Ortiz JR Ganado 20:40.2 6:40
William Nez SR Holbrook 20:42.5 6:40
Michael Kahn SR Chaparral (AZ) 20:45.3 6:41
Keegan Bridges SO Mountain Ridge 20:52.0 6:43
Travis Lee SR Mountain Ridge 20:54.5 6:44
Skyler Hua JR Mountain Ridge 20:57.8 6:45
Eli Hadley SR Window Rock 21:03.0 6:47
Damion Dedman SR Chinle 21:08.7 6:49
Quinn Morrison SR Mica Mountain 21:12.8 6:50
Jerome Serrano FR Show Low 21:13.0 6:50
Ethan Smith FR Ganado 21:17.4 6:52
Josiah Chee JR Ganado 21:20.2 6:53
Grayson Levingston SO Boulder Creek 21:21.6 6:53
Kaiden Morris JR Holbrook 21:23.3 6:54
Santiago Soto JR Veritas Prep 21:26.8 6:55
Dominic Heil SR Veritas Prep 21:27.0 6:55
Anthony Moyte FR Holbrook 21:33.7 6:57
David Francis SO Show Low 21:49.3 7:02
Kellen Brown FR Boulder Creek 22:00.6 7:06
Shaun Begay FR Window Rock 22:07.5 7:08
Michael McGill JR Boulder Creek 22:12.4 7:09
Ethan Nez JR Holbrook 22:14.6 7:10
Serafin Sanchez SR Boulder Creek 22:15.3 7:10
Ryder Lyle SR Grand Canyon 22:16.8 7:11
Landyn Davis SR Window Rock 22:16.8 7:11
James Blakely SO Veritas Prep 22:18.7 7:11
Ethan Heil FR Veritas Prep 22:19.6 7:12
Joseph Stuteville SR Grand Canyon 22:37.8 7:18
Zachary Mann SO Chaparral (AZ) 22:41.6 7:19
Brayden Smith JR Holbrook 22:57.8 7:24
Cameron Griffee FR Chaparral (AZ) 23:03.1 7:26
David Johnson FR Chaparral (AZ) 23:04.2 7:26
Damen Nez FR Holbrook 23:05.7 7:27
Micah Guelich JR Valley Christian 23:22.2 7:32
Gavin McNeal JR Veritas Prep 23:48.7 7:40
Michael Tabor SO Music Mountain 24:02.3 7:45
Michael Francis FR Show Low 24:29.6 7:54
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Event 9 Boys 5K Run Summit

Place TmPl Bib Name Year School Finals Pace
101 78 2259 Cesar Cuesta JR Chaparral (AZ) 24:35.9 7:56
102 79 2258 Weston Crosby SR Chaparral (AZ) 32:10.7 10:22
103 80 2260 Luke Deaton SR Chaparral (AZ) 42:33.0 13:42
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Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School
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Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Boys 5K Run Summit Team Scores

Event 9
1. 36 Flagstaff
1 1 2444 Yohanes Van Meerten
2 3 2420 Alex Bland
3 8 2431 Uuts Masayumptewa
4 9 2441 Elijah Talkalai
5 15 2445 Ezra Varley
[ (16) 2432 Jacob Medina
7 ( 22) 2450 Ethan Yellowhair
2. 62 Page
1 2 2815 Symond Martin
2 10 2816 Nyall Prather
3 11 2814 Max Martin
4 19 2807 Desmond Goldtooth
5 20 2820 Justin Rivers
[ ( 28) 2803 Brydan Bennett
7 ( 31) 2810 Jaiden Jordan
3. 79 Mountain Ridge
1 5 2718 Collin Foley
2 6 2735 Jake Olson
3 13 2714 Alex Crotty
4 14 2737 Eric Reed
5 41 2711 Dallen Clark
[ ( 51) 2704 Nicholas Aranas
7 ( 53) 2707 Barrett Birrell
4. 111 Mica Mountain
1 4 2574 John Garcia Gamez
2 25 2565 Joseph Alva
3 26 2570 Seth Davis
4 27 2587 Joey Rogers
5 29 2579 Talmage Layton
6 ( 30) 2581 Alex Ortiz
7 ( 40) 2577 Vincent Langley
5. 151 Salpointe Catholic
1 12 3007 Pablo Fernandez
2 32 3025 Benjamin Wild
3 33 3002 Calvin Breault
4 36 3012 Colt Koontz
5 38 3024 Thomas Walsh
6 ( 46) 3003 Dempsey Collins
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:25:17.8

:28:38.4
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:33:03.3

:35:52.1

2:43.4)

2:10.9)

2:29.9)

2:11.6)

1:39.5)
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Event 9 Boys 5K Run Summit Team Scores

6. 165 Chinle

1 17 2324 Maverick Martin
2 24 2311 Colten Clark

3 39 2310 Hayden Chee

4 42 2328 Hayden Terrell
5 43 2320 Jason Johnson
[ ( 44) 2312 Cedric Claw

7 (47) 2318 Micah Hunter
7. 182 Boulder Creek

1 18 2155 Evan Han

2 23 2159 Matthew Keenan
3 37 2152 Jeff Dereese

4 50 2157 Ian Hung

5 54 2156 Greyson Han

[ ( 61) 2162 Grayson Levingston
7 ( 66) 2150 Kellen Brown
8. 204 Ganado

1 21 2470 Levi Kee

2 34 2464 McKennon Begay
3 45 2465 Jaydin Charley
4 49 2474 Austin Thomas
5 55 2472 Alfravero Reid-Ortiz
S ( 59) 2473 Ethan Smith

7 ( 60) 2466 Josiah Chee

9. 253 Window Rock

1 7 3240 Bearren Kee

2 52 3243 Chase Sagg

3 58 3238 Eli Hadley

4 67 3236 Shaun Begay

5 69 3237 Landyn Davis
10. 299 Holbrook

1 48 2517 Tyler Begay

2 56 2525 William Nez

3 62 2520 Kaiden Morris
4 65 2522 Anthony Moyte
5 68 2524 Ethan Nez

[ (73) 2526 Brayden Smith
7 (76) 2523 Damen Nez
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:38:31.7
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:45:53.7

1:31.8)

2:17.8)
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2:15.0)
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Event 9 Boys 5K Run Summit Team Scores

Declan Travis
Santiago Soto
Dominic Heil
James Blakely
Ethan Heil
Gavin McNeal

11. 303 Verit
1 35 3177
2 63 3174
3 64 3166
4 70 3164
5 71 3167
6 (77) 3170

12. 356 Chapa
1 57 2268
2 72 2270
3 74 2265
4 75 2267
5 78 2259
6 (79) 2258
7 ( 80) 2260

Incomplete Teams:

Valley Christian

3136 Micah Newkirk SR,

Micah Guelich JR

Catalina

Michael Kahn
Zachary Mann
Cameron Griff
David Johnson
Cesar Cuesta
Weston Crosby
Luke Deaton

Academy ( 21:24.
SR 19:
JR 21:
SR 21:
SO 22
FR 22
JR 23:
( 22:50.
SR 20:
SO 22
ee FR 23:
FR 23:
JR 24
SR 32:
SR 42

2209 Emiliano Caldera SR

Show Low

3045 Jerome Serrano FR,

Grand Canyon

2477 Ryder Lyle SR,

Music Mountain
2742 Mi

chael Tabor SO

5

30.
26.
27.
18.
:19.
48.

45.
41.
03.
04.
35.
10.
33.

3138 Cody Sigerud

1:47:02.1 2:49.6)
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=

:54:10.1 3:50.6)
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SR, 3133 Micah Heller JR, 3132

3042 David Francis SO, 3043 Michael Francis FR

2478 Joseph Stuteville SR



